Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

1 Furniture: Furniture: Post-war Chinese hardwood glazed bookcase. 200cm x 92cm.
£30-50

2 Furniture: / Furniture: Furniture: 20th cent. Chinese hardwood side cupboards, glazed cupboards above a three
shelf rack over a two door base, 76cm x 203cm x 50cm. A pair. Plus a post-war Chinese hardwood two drawer
side table.
£60-80

3 Ceramics and Glass: Ceramics and Glass: Mixed Lot: include 19 cent and later armorial and decorative
ceramics and glass etc
£30-50

4 Ceramics: Ceramics: Maritime P&O First-Class RMS Windsor Castle teapot x 3, P&O brown milk jug x 4 (2A/F),

Costa funnel ashtray x 2, various cup saucers, plates and 21st century mugs. Plus eight collectors plates all
Titanic with certificates of authentication.

£40-60

5 Fashion: Fashion: Evening Bags one made of red silk roses, others decorated with lavish embroidery. (16)
£50-80

6 Fashion: Fashion: Handbags miscellaneous leather, textile day and evening bags. Approx. 20.
£60-80

7 Fashion: Fashion: Handbags miscellaneous by East and Accessorize, felt and embroidery examples, satin bag
with Picasso style embroidery, D.K.N., 2 Hobbs, etc. Approx. 12.
£60-70

8 Fashion: Fashion: Handbags and purses some by Accessorize most decorated with sequins and floral
embroidery. Approx. 20.
£60-100

9 Fashion Handbags: Fashion Handbags: Selection of lace and embroidered bags some with very lavish
embroidery and lace work.14 bags. (tray not included)
£50-80

10 Fashion Evening Handbags: Fashion Evening Handbags: Sequinned, beaded and embroidered, miscellaneous
sizes. 18 bags. (tray not included)
£40-80

11 Art & Design: Art and Design: Table lamp in the style of Maison Lalique; Lucite and plastic with horse motifs
France; c1970s; 32 cm high, 22 cm deep.
£80-120

12 Metal Sculptures Metal Sculptures: 20C Metal sculptures of cockerels 5cms plus 2 other small examples
£80-120

13 Fashion: Fashion: Handbags assorted leather, textile etc. (11)
£60-80

14 Fashion: Fashion: Handbags Lulu Guinness, Jane Shilton, Russell and Bromley, Bradley, etc. (9)
£40-60

15 Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Doulton 'Rondelay' pattern with gilt trim to cup rims comprising 8 x 27cm plates, 8 x
20cm plates, 8 x 16cm plates, 8 x pudding bowls, 8 x cups, 6 x saucers, a gravy boat and saucer, milk jug and
sugar bowl.
£60-90

16 Ceramics: Ceramics: a Royal Worcester Evesham part dinner service, including dinner plates, side plates, tea
and coffee cups and saucers, napkin rings, tureens, condiments, bowls, biscuit barrel, etc.
£80-120

17 19th & 20th cent. Glasses: 19th & 20th cent. Glasses: Two diamond cut ruby glass goblets, two cranberry glass
wine glasses, five Georgian square base cordial glasses, twenty-four Deco cordial glasses, seventeen red
stemmed aperitif glasses, etc.
£30-50
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Books: Books: Clarice Cliff a book by Peter Wentworth-Shields and Kay Johnson, published by L'Odeon 1976,
and a modern Blue W artwork by S. Elliott. (2)
£30-50

Records: Records: Approximately 200 singles, mainly 1980s, all in sleeves to include The Skids, The Police,
Nazareth, The Human League, The Stranglers, etc. Together with a signed copy of 'The Big Wheel' by Runrig.
£60-80

Rugs & Carpets: Rugs & Carpets: Modern Shiraz carpet, Persian hand knotted hand spun wool, geometric
patterns on a red ground, heavy wool pile, 1.6m x 1m. Plus a small red hand knotted Afghan runner, traditional
Aq Chah pile, deep red ground with attractive borders, 55cm x 1.3m

£70-100

Mirrors: Mirrors: 20th cent. Mahogany framed mirror, carved floral design, the mirror plate painted with
honeysuckle. 67cm x 96cm.
£40-60

1930s 1930s Lloyd Loom style rattan pram in the style of a shell.
£40-60

Motoring: Motoring: A Sirram vintage picnic set with fitted interior housing a selection of plates, utensils, beakers,
cup, containers in a blue simulated leather carry case c1960s together with a Smiths watch, boxed.
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: a novelty turkey oval box, a similar chicken, duck, and pig; two Royal Winton pixie sugar
shakers; a Royal Doulton honeycomb box and other items.
£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: 19th century pot pourri vase and cover, possibly Spode, decorated in a Chinoiserie pattern,
unmarked other than a number 5544. 28cm high. Together with a pair of Royal Worcester pink ground vases
painted with flowers, one with hairline, a silver mounted Royal Doulton mug commemorating the Diamond
Jubilee of Queen Victoria, a Prattware pot and cover and a Dresden style ewer, A/F. (6)

£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: 20th cent. Portmeirion Variations and Botanic Garden plates, cups, saucers, cream jug,
mug, serving dish, dessert bowls, spice jars contained in a green treen rack, etc.
£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: Robert David Muspratt-Knight Collection: Late 18th century New Hall cake plate with
seashell decoration, pattern 1045, 20cm diameter, together with a matching saucer and two teacups, one Bute
shaped, plus slops bowl; an 18th cent. Derby William Billingley plate c1775, fluted with floral centre bouquet.,
rare potter stool mark; an 18th century Bute cup; a Caughley Worcester fluted gilt decorated slops bowl, 15cm
diameter; a Manganese tea bowl; a restored tea bowl; a Worcester First Period Dr. Wall cup and saucer, blue
scale decoration, polychrome enamels ¢1765 with fretted square mark to base; a Worcester Flight Barr Period
cup and saucer blue and gilt decoration ¢c1795 with B mark to base; a restored tea bowl and broken saucer.
£80-120

Ethnographica: Ethnographica: An Ashanti stool, geometrically carved and pierced, 36.5cm high; another, 27cm
high; three model examples, a Hausa (Northern Nigerian) inkpot with pen holders, another, and a number of
20th century books on African art and history, mainly relating to Nigeria.

£50-60

Glass: Glass: Early 20th cent. Large glass bottle terrarium, 67cm tall, 120cm circumference.
£40-60

Mirrors: Mirrors: An early 20th-century Edwardian Art Nouveau gilt-framed rectangular mirror, 70cm x 88cm.
£30-50

Silver Plate: Silver Plate: A four piece tea set, all over engraved with leaves and scrolls; a set of six goblets, and
other items. All ex Bear Hotel, Devizes.
£40-60

Furniture: Furniture: A petit point candle screen, printers tray, fire dogs and other metalware.
£40-60
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Weighing Scales: Weighing Scales: Shop counter scales by Berkel of London. The body is white enamel with an
aluminium tray.
£30-50

Scales: Scales: Avery serial number 1217 grams to ounces, white body.
£40-60

Miscellanea: Miscellanea: A Chinoiserie decorated Rolodex by Bates, a pair of snakeskin effect binoculars and
case, other binoculars, two decanters and a collection of stoppers.
£40-60

Music: Music: Records & gramophone "Viva-Tonal Granfanola" from the estate of the Late Captain Allen
Bennell. The gramophone travelled with him right through all his voyages up to the time he commanded QEII
complete with twenty-five 78 records.

£40-60

Horns Horns: 19th cent copper coaching horns, a pair plus Edwardian side table.
£40-60

Maritime: Maritime: An early 20th Century Walker’s ‘Cherub III’ brass ship log, made by Thomas Walker & Son
Ltd., with white enamelled Arabic dial; together with an unmarked four blade brass log rotator.
£50-80

Travel: Travel: A leather bound small cabin trunk decorated with a yacht impressed on an ocean chart, an
attache ase leather bound decorated with Olympic Titanic impressed on an ocean chart and an unopened hobby
model of RMS Titanic 1/700 scale.

£40-60

Maps & Charts: Maps & Charts: British coastal waters, French waters and a chart of the Singapore Strait.
Framed and glazed 1 x 8 x 71cm. Plan of Britain's first submarine 82 x 57cm unframed, plan of trooping
arrangements of H.M.T. Empire plus 22 sheets of SS Canberra's decks (reprints).

£40-60

Metalware: Metalware: Two-handled silver plated gallery tray with arched gallery and engraved decoration 51cm
x 31cm plus a serving tray two handled engraved decorations to plate & rim, 2 pairs of brass candlesticks and a
plated desk tidy with 2 ink pots.

£50-80

Silver Plate: Silver Plate: 20th cent. Boxed group of Sheffield silver plate including a punchbowl and ladle, 25cm
across, a matched pair of plate goblets, two boxed sets of spoons, one boxed set of forks and a group of flatware
items.

£80-120

Silver Plate: Silver Plate: Trumpet-shaped epergne, condiment set and server.
£20-30

Ceramics: Ceramics: Robert David Muspratt-Knight Collection: English Porcelain Coalport cup and saucer hand
painted Adelaide shape c1769; lobed cabinet plate, hand painted floral decoration, magenta border and gilt,
c1769, diameter 22.5cm, a pair; a Worcester Jewel pattern 1254 cake plate, side plate x 2; similar cup with puce
date mark for 1886 and registration diamond; a Worcester Flight Barr plate monochrome purple painted stylised
flowers with gilt border, 22.5cm; two similar without gilt borders, both with a small rim chip , all with FBB and
crown impressed marks; a small collection of studio pottery to include a fawn vase, a waisted vase, a green
bowl, a cup, a small jug and flow glaze teapot with lid.

£80-120

Toys: Toys: Star pond yacht, white painted hull and keel, named 'Endeavour IV'. 45Cm long, 63cm high.
£40-60

Ephemera: Ephemera: A mixed group of items including 60 plus miniature beer and spirit bottles mid-20th
century unopened, 20th cent 2 x brass lamp bases one capi de monté the other on a set for table or wall fitting.
20th-cent Japanese bronze incense burner in the form of an urn (parts missing), small stone carved male head,
West Africanian mid-century, unsigned.One reproduction brass bell (no clanger) and a pair of marble book ends
in the form of horses' heads.

£60-80
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Breweriana: Breweriana: Guinness related items including a boxed set of cufflinks, glasses, ashtrays, a 1959v
souvenir bottle complete with miniature; other souvenir bottles including the Sunday Miller Task Force Special
Ale; an engraved tankard made from the brass salvaged from the WW2 North African battlefields, and other
advertising jugs and tankards.

£40-60

Maps: Maps: Late 17th cent. County map engraving of Durham, framed and glazed. 49cm x 38cm.
£50-80

Ceramics and Plate Ceramics and Plate: Mixed collection to include Beleek, Wedgewood biscuit barrel, flatware
etc
£60-80

Antiquities: Antiquities: A Thai Sawankhalok jar, 8.5cm, another similar, both bearing labels from the Thai Fine
Arts Department allowing export from the country: a one handled jug or jar, possibly Cypriot, and an amphora
fragment from an unknown shipwreck.

£70-100

Breweriana: Breweriana: A Dexam Internation green and white glazed sherry barrel, with associated brass tap
and miniature bucket. 29.5cm.
£40-60

Fashion: Fashion: Wheelers of London top hat, boxed, plus one other. (2)
£50-80

Bargeware/Tools: Bargeware/Tools: 19th cent. Two person crosscut/rip saw, later decoration of typical
bargeware floral designs, 120cm long.
£40-60

Mid 20th cent. Mid 20th cent. Figure of a camel produced from leather possibly North African. 44.5cm
£30-50

Metalware: Metalware: Copper 1 gallon jug with crown stamp, ¥z gallon jug, a brass round hinged lidded box and
a brass and treen ship's wheel.
£40-60

Military: Military: Uniforms, Royal Navy jumper plus a tropical uniform and 8 pairs of trousers RN & Merchant.
£40-60

Furniture: Furniture: A Regency mahogany washstand, inlaid with ebonised stringing, the top with a three quarter
gallery and pierced with five pierced bowl! apertures and a dished tray, above a drawer, on ring turned supports
united by an 'X' stretcher, 92cm high, 48.9cm wide, 43.4cm deep. Plus 19th cent. Brass bedpans, a pair.

£50-70

Metalware: Metalware: A Persian copper and brass coffee pot; a pair of night and day style binoculars; a Ronson
Roller Beacon lighter, another lighter, and other items
£40-60

Metalware: Metalware: Group of three copper dome vessels, a small copper trivet by John Pearson (Newlyn
School) stamped JP decorated with punchwork stylised birds. A copper hand planished Arts and Crafts shallow
bowl c1910 with two small carrying handles, overall size 33cm across, stamped HW to the base Hugh Wallis
1871-1943, Manchester, with another stylised broad rim copper charger of more recent manufacture, 41cm
across.

£100-200

Metalware: Metalware: Mixed group of copper and brass to include a copper riveted washtub c1880, a Victorian
brass jam pan and two novelty items.
£80-120

Metalware: Metalware: 19th cent. and later metalware includes curb fenders, measuring jugs, candlestick
holders, etc.
£40-60
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Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: 1937 Coronation spoon, two Tiffany & Co sterling silver. Platedware two
pairs of sugar nips, thirty-six collectors spoons and a plated canteen of cutlery, six place setting with serving
spoons and eight fish knives.

£60-80

Metalware: Metalware: A part set of silver plated Kings Pattern cutlery, an entrée dish, a pair of gilt metal curtain
tiebacks, a Bakelite telephone, and other items.
£40-60

Silver Plate: Silver Plate: Mixed collection of silver plate cutlery marked EPNS Sheffield knives x 24, forks x 24,
spoons x 24, and a further knives x 12, forks x 12, spoons x 12 and tablespoons x 18.
£40-60

Alec Wiles (1924-2021): Charcoal on paper studies of nude women signed lower right, unmounted and
unframed. Crayon on paper nude studies of a young woman, four signed, all unmounted and unframed.
Drawings in charcoal, crayon pencil, studies of nude females, all unmounted and unframed. (20)
£80-120

Metalware: Metalware: Mixed collection of metalware including quantity of trench art and 110mm shell.
£50-80

Gardenalia: Gardenalia: Neo classical curule stool in wrought iron, 4 brass twist finials.
£40-60

Furniture: Furniture: A mid-century Scandinavian style teak veneered metamorphic desk, 114cm by 48cm
closed.
£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: A pair of painted plaster cherubs, one depicted reading, the other writing. 43cm and 41cm
high.

£60-80

Furniture: Furniture: A group of occasional tables to include a Georgian mahogany tripod table (with faults), a
low Victorian mahogany table and a small Edwardian machine made low table. (3)

£50-80

Table 20th Century Napoleon Il Style table, rope design, 61cms wide glass top 82cms, 70cms high
£80-120

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: 19th cent. Folding bar-billiard Bagatelle game, mahogany cased, green baize.
212cm long, 55cm wide, 14cm deep, 106cm folded.
£60-80

Furniture: Furniture: 20th cent. Chinese hardwood four drawer chest with carved handles 76cm x 75¢cm x 51cm.
20th cent. Chinese hardwood nest of four tables, scrolled decoration, 51cm x 66cm x 35cm. 20th cent. Repro
sofa table, two drawers, splayed supports united with turned stretchers 93cm x 76cm x 46¢cm (133cm extended)
and a hardwood side table with two drawers 91cm x 76cm x 46cm

£80-120

Furniture: Furniture: 20th cent. Reproduction sideboard four drawers over a pair of twin door cupboards. 151cm
x 87cm x 48cm.
£50-80

Clocks: Clocks: Slate clock French movement, enamel face and chapter ring, another slate clock, marble
columns, American movement, Smiths Bakelite mantel clocks and a treen cased mantel clock. (4)
£40-60

Modern Art: Modern Art: Deborah McGabe painted plaster sculpture of a shapely woman in traditional costume,
82cm tall.
£150-200

Furniture: Furniture: 20th cent. Teak and Camphor wood Chinese Marriage chest with sliding drawer inside
carved lid and front panel 103cm x 58cm x 53cm.
£40-60
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Mid 20th cent. Mid 20th cent. Chinese carved teak and camphor wood lined marriage chest heavily carved with a
river scene, 35ins. x 17ins. x 17ins.
£50-80

Rugs & Carpets: Rugs & Carpets: Persian hand knotted 100% wool, central medallion style with red ground,
beige/cream stylised borders c1970s. 1.5m x 1.1m
£70-100

Furniture: Furniture: Pre-war pitch pine flip-top school desk.
£40-60

Posters: Posters: Reproduction posters including Titanic and other shipping interest, calendars, Aston Martin
2013, Innovation Unipart, etc. Framed cut-out M.S. Willem Rugs, two copper cheque plates, framed and
unframed photographs of various ships, etc.

£40-60

Rugs & Carpets: Rugs & Carpets: Early 20th cent. British carpet, red ground with central floral motif and one
large border with floral decoration all in reds, blues, ivories, yellows and greens, some wear. Approx. 4.2m x
3.1m.

£80-120

Furniture: Furniture: Pitch pine blanket box with iron handles and hinges. 50ins. x 20ins. x 19%zins.
£50-80

Furniture: / Platedware: Furniture: 19th cent. Mahogany Pembroke table single end drawer, drop leaves, turned
supports rising off brass castors. 89cm x 71cm x 50cm (98cm extended)

Platedware: Two handled serving tray 62cm x 37cm and a brass leaf shaped fruit bowl.
£60-80

Furniture: Furniture: Early 20th cent. Drapers set of fifteen drawers 7ins. x 10ins with brass handles and name
plates. 25ins. x 39ins. 36ins.
£80-120

Textiles - Tailors Dummies: Textiles - Tailors Dummies: An early 29th cent. French wasp-waisted mannequin
with faded pink silk bodice with age-related wear, height 62cm, together with another mannequin of a similar size
displaying a silk bustier corset girdle, English circa 1950s, height 84cm. (2)

£150-200

Furniture: Furniture: Late 20th cent. Oak dining table with six leather upholstered straight back chairs, 151cm x
80cm plus a matching two drawer over two door oak sideboard, 92cm x 42cm x 80cm.
£80-120

Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent. Rosewood games and work table with octagonal top with inlaid chess board,
carved base rising off tripod supports.
£50-60

Furniture: Furniture: Early 20th cent. Welsh children's chairs, beech spindle backs one with heart shaped padded
seat. (2). Plus one other. All upholstered in matching fabric.
£40-60

Furniture: Furniture: Victorian walnut framed upholstered chaise lounge ¢1890-1900, button back with serpentine
front, red ground with leaf pattern, length 1.7m.
£50-80

Furniture: Furniture: Late 19th cent. Mahogany console table with applied gadrooned edging in cabriole legs with
acanthus decoration terminating in ball & claw feet. Damage to the shoulder of one leg. 48 ins. x 28ins. x 24ins.
£200-300

Furniture: Furniture: Mahogany chest of drawers. 2 long, 2 short on swept brackets. 44ins. x 31ins. x 19ins.
£40-60
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96 Textiles - Tailors Dummy: Textiles - Tailors Dummy: Floor standing French child mannequin, silk covered
standing on wooden ebonised carved boots, together with ebonised ring turnings on the shoulders and neck,
circa 1900-1910, overall height 44cm with age-related wear

£150-200
97 Furniture: Furniture: Mahogany step bookcase with six glazed doors. 35ins. 43 ins. x 12 ins.
£60-100
98 Textiles/Tailors Dummies: Textiles/Tailors Dummies: Early Edwardian wasp-waisted French silk mannequin on

an ebonised tripod stand with adjustable height rise and fall with age-related wear, circa 1900. Plus a large-size
French silk-covered mannequin circa 1900-1910 on an ebonised tripod stand with adjustable rise and fall,
ebonised roundels on the shoulders and neck showing French print to the linings. Overall height of body 80cm.
Early 20th cent. French wasp-waisted mannequin with ebonised tripod, ebonised stand with roundels to the
shoulders, adjustable height, overall body height 66cm.

£150-200

100 Textiles - Tailors Dummy: Textiles - Tailors Dummy: Edwardian mannequin circa 1900 on an ebonised tripod
base with adjustable height, bears part label for Selfridges London with age-related wear, body height 80cm.
£80-120

101 Textiles - Tailors Dummy: Textiles - Tailors Dummy: A small French child mannequin carved in black silk on an
ebonised tripod stand with adjustable rise and fall, decorative linings to the central pole, body height 47cm.
£100-150

102 Textiles/Tailors Dummy: Early 20th cent. French mannequin by Stockman, Paris. Ebonised Tripod stand with
height adjust, in overall good condition. 82cm.
£80-120

103 Memorabilia Memorabilia: Mid century jukebox, complete, Model 62409, Type 401, Kom 1 129, untested.
Garage stored some rusting on the chrome.
£100-150

104 Furniture: Furniture: Late 18th cent. Painted corner cupboard with later adaptions, hand painted rural scene of
shepherd and shepherdess in black ebonised frame.
£60-80

105 Arts and Crafts Arts and crafts: Shapland and Petter style inlaid oak side chairs pierced heart decoration and
rattan seat. 1AF
£60-80

106 Furniture: Furniture: 18th cent. Mahogany bureau, drop flap with floral inlay, opens to reveal fully fitted interior
(hidden compartments) over one long over two over three long graduated drawers. The whole on 'S' bracket
supports 100cm x 44cm x 22cm.
£150-250

107 Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: 20th cent. oak tantalus 38cms x 31cms.
£60-100

108 19th & 20th cent. Boxes: 19th & 20th cent. Treen boxes: Georgian mahogany three-compartment tea caddy
converted to a sewing box, 24cm x 14cm x 14cm; a rosewood tea caddy, 32cm x 16cm x 16cm; a mahogany
single compartment tea caddy 13cm x 11cm 13cm; a cigar box 15cm x 10cm x 5.5cm; a carved cigarette box
with pin hinge, 18ins. x 11cm x 4.5cm.
£80-120

109 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent. Oak chest of drawers 2/3 graduated drawers, brass furniture. The whole on-
bracket supports. 94cm x 37cm x 47cm.

£80-120

110 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent. oak drop flap table, tapering supports on pad feet 100cm x 69cm x 47cm.
£50-80

111 Furniture: Furniture: G Plan teak 6 drawer chest of drawers 56cms x 44cms x 104cms.
£50-80
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112 Furniture: Furniture: Mid-20th century design Scandinavian teak long sideboard, three opening cupboards, five
graduated drawers all with square handles and turned tapered supports, top cutlery drawer with stencilled ID
marks IB Kofod Larsen for G-Plan Danish range. 6ft. 6ins. x 19ins. x 30ins.
£300-500

113 Furniture: Furniture: 20th cent. G-Plan teak fresco Long John nest of three tables 38ins. x 19ins.
£80-120

114 Furniture: Furniture: Mid-20th cent. Design G-Plan Danish range teak single drop leaf space saver table on
tapering supports. ID label to underneath. 50ins. x 18ins. folded. 50ins. x 36ins. extended. Height 28ins.
£100-150

115 Table 19 cent. Oak round cricket table, supports on pad feet 100cm x 69cm x 47cm
£80-120

116 Dining Table 19 cent. Mahogany D-end dining table with leaf the whole on square tapping supports 102cm dia
and 158cm in length with leaf
£80-120

117 Furniture: Furniture: Early 20th cent. Mahogany dining chairs in the Chippendale style heavily carved with drop-
in seats.
£50-80

118 Furniture: Furniture: French 19th century stained oak armoire, stepped moulded construction with single inset
bevelled mirror door flanked by pilaster columns with shaped and turned mouldings, interior fitted for adjustable
shelving, lock and key present and working. 220cm x 47cm x 99cm.
£300-400

119 Furniture: Furniture: French cherry wood kitchen table ¢1800-1900, four planked top with cleated ends, single
drawer, straight legs, 120cm x 81cm x 72cm.
£300-400

120 Furniture: Furniture: Late 19th century French walnut chair in the Baroque style, overall height 140cm, seating
height 46cm, width 64cm.
£200-300

121 Maritime: Maritime: Cunard Line teak steamer chair impressed to top rail.
£200-300

122 Furniture: Furniture: Chinese altar table c1900-1920. EIm con stretcher of stylised form, four planked top with
cleated ends, 90cm x 57cm x 85cm.
£120-180

123 Furniture: Furniture: Escalier de Cristal small round side table, last quarter of the 19th century, made in Paris,
exquisite parquetry decoration to the top dressed with brass edging, geometric marquetry top of mixed woods in
the Louis XVI style, side drawer and slide stamped Escalier de Cristal to the underside, on straight legs
terminating in capped brass spade feet.
£300-500

124 Motorcycles: Motorcycles: A 1971 Triumph Bonneville T120R, registration number GAM 425J, registered in the
UK 04/10/2021 V5C showing 0 previous keepers. This matching numbers bike was built 30/03/1971 and sent to
the USA, then repatriated to the UK, it's had a comprehensive restoration in 2021 costing c. £4000.
£5,400-5,850

125 Carpets & Rugs: Carpets & Rugs: Late 20th cent. Washed Chinese carpet, green ground decorated with four
different floral motifs in each corner in yellows, reds, purples, greens and ivories. Some loss to edge frills on one
end. 3.6m x 2.73m.

£150-250

126 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent. Walnut games table on single column support.
£80-100

127 Settle 19th cent. Oak and elm panel settle with lift up seat 115 x 117 x43 cm
£200-300
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128 Furniture: Furniture: Set of eight chairs French c1900-1920, stained beechwood construction in the Louis XV
style, stuffed seats and backs beautifully reupholstered, cabriole front legs with shaped apron showing carved
detail to the wood, set of six plus two carvers. Seat height 48cm, overall height 92cm, wifth 56cm.
£300-400

129 Furniture: Furniture: Early 19th century French farmhouse table chestnut wood throughout c1820-1840 peg
jointed, H stretcher construction with drawers, cleated ends with a three plank top, 217cm x 75cm x 79cm.
Together with a matching pair of chestnut benches of similar age and colour, 251cm x 26cm x 45cm.
£650-700

129a Metalware: Metalware: Mid 20th cent. David Marshall (1942 - ) brutalist aluminium and brass table mats 14%zins.
x 10ins. and coasters 7ins. x 5%zins. All leather-backed. 6 of each.
£80-120

130 Furniture: Furniture: A pair of French mirrors with burr walnut borders and giltwood moulded edging, early 20th
century. Overall height 79cm, width 49cm.
£200-300

131 Furniture: Furniture: 19 cent. Burrwood ladies Biss Vaint Dene travelling companion with fully fitted interior 33cm

£80-120

132 Furniture: Furniture: 19C Mahogony writing box with fitted interior
£50-80

133 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent. Mahogany and satinwood Bijouterie table with hinged octagonal glazed top
opening to reveal an off-white silk lining, the frieze and supports with ebony stringing.

£80-150

134 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent mahogany butlers tray on folding table 74 x 82 x 50cm
£60-100

135 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent mahogany flip top commode 62 x 70 x 41cm
£60-100

136 Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent Garrard and co iron bound silver chest with brass name plaque reading Mr.
Brooke No.2 86x62x56¢cm
£150-250

137 Furniture: Furniture: An elegant pair of French open armchairs ¢1900-1920 beautifully reupholstered in a silk
damask floral pattern. Seat height 46cm, overall height 114cm, width 60cm.
£300-400

138 Gardenalia; Gardenalia: One granite stone trough early 19th cent, 66cm x 50cm x 38cm high
£80-120

139 Barometers: Barometers: 19th cent Adie 004 brass and iron Marine Stick barometer with tubular body mounted
on board. Small ivory temperature guide. Length 102cm. Ivory submission reference QUH34Z1Z
£200-300

140 Clock Clock: 19th Century Scottish mahogany longcase clock. Brass Dial 13in
£600-800

141 David Koster: David Koster: Mid 20th cent. Signed limited edition print 21/75, peacocks, signed in pencil lower
right, framed under glass. Overall size 80cm x 58cm.
£30-50

142 Pictures: Pictures: A collection of military related pictures and prints including signed Robert Taylor. (Approx. 16)

£50-80

143 Pictures: Pictures: Late 19th/early 20th cent. Steel engravings, some coloured of The Isle of Wight, various sizes
all framed under glass. (7)
£60-80
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Prints: Prints: A group of 28 steel engravings of historic landmarks, buildings, monuments and locations of the
county of Cornwall, including Truro Cathedral, Falmouth Castle, St. Ives, Historic Monuments and Harbours
published 1824 by Simpkins & Marshal, London, all framed under glass. Plus two engravings of young
gentlemen head and shoulder portraits.

£30-50

Prints: Prints: A group of eleven prints of various sizes and subject matters.
£50-80

Paul Rigby: Paul Rigby: Pair of cartoon sketches, Australian, mid 20th Century, clip frame under glass. 40cm x
18cm.
£30-50

Artwork: Original Punch artworks. Punch 1982 by Hewisson of Laurence Olivier South Bank Show review and
Punch 1950 by Sheriff of Judy Garland "A Star is Born"
£60-80

Charles Twelvetrees (American) (1888-1948): Charles Twelvetrees (American) (1888-1948): Pair of oils on
canvas boy and girl chubby-cheeked child figures with whimsy humour, signature dog lower right, one signed
with initials and dated 1923, both in matching giltwood frames. 35cm x 45cm. (2)

£150-250

Artwork: Artwork: Garman Morris, a maritime watercolour of boats in a harbour, signed lower right, image
49.5cm by 19cm, together with a watercolour of The Foreland, Swanage, by John Shapland, image 53cm by
17.5cm, both framed.

£40-60

English School: English School: 18th cent. ink wash on paper Bradford House, Berks with Abbott and Holder
Gallery label on reverse. Monogrammed W.C. dated Aug 13th 1786. 17ins. x11ins.
£30-50

19th cent. English School: 19th cent. English School: H. J. Clifford watercolours of Horse Jumping Over Ditch,
and Horses Racing, 24cm x 17cm. (2)
£60-80

* Sue Read (British): Sue Read (British): Acrylic still life of a jug, cup and bowl, with stepped mount, signed lower
right S. R, Artist Exhibition label to reverse c2010-2020, framed under glass. Image sight size 29cm x 17cm,
overall size 39cm x 49cm.

NB This item may be subject artist resale rights.

£40-60

Continental School: Continental School: Lebercht Lortet (1828 1901) Oilographs French, mountainous scene
with lake and female figure in the foreground, signed lower left. c1880s in gilt wood and gesso moulded frame,
38cm x 46cm overall. Together with another Lortet oilograph in matching frame. (2)

£30-50

Artwork: Artwork: A set of four oils on board of landscape scenes, three framed, all signed F. Kruger. Visible
image 38cm by 28cm.
£80-120

Charles James Adams (1859-1931): Charles James Adams (1859-1931): British School watercolour, c1880-
1900 rural scene with hay feeders.
£150-200

English School: English School: Oil on canvas, landscape with figures signed lower right, within giltwood frame
under glass. 16ins. x 8%ins.
£60-80

Victorian Woolwork: Victorian Woolwork: c1880 set within maple under glass. in good overall condition. subject:
painting Samuel relating to Eli the judgments of God upon this house by John Singleton Copley. Overall size
66cm x 55cm.

£60-80
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Trio of Portraits: Trio of Portraits: 21st cent. Oil on board, young lady side on portrait turned to the left, 30cm x
35cm, a pencil sketch, seated lady framed under glass ¢1990-2000, 30cm x 35cm, plus a pencil sketch, seated
lady c1950-60 framed under glass, 30cm x 38cm. (3)

£40-60

Noel Hart (Australian): Noel Hart (Australian): Three panels of handmade blown glass sculpture with wall
mounting brackets and includes provenance of original receipt dated 2007.
£600-800

Mirrors: Mirrors: Giltwood marginal wall mirror c1960-1980, eight sides in the Neo-Classical style 80cm x 50cm.
£80-100

Prints: Prints: A group of late 19th and early 20th century prints all framed under glass together with four
watercolours ¢c1920s-1930s, all unsigned, various sizes. (16)
£40-60

Maps: Maps: 18th cent. Handcoloured engravings of the Isle of Wight one by John Speed framed under glass,
overall size 71cm x 51cm. Plus another map of the Isle of Wight by John Haywood dated 1781 framed under
glass, overall size 82cm x 70cm. (2)

£80-120

Maps 17th century Robert Morden maps of Cornwall and England 37x44cm plus a map of Wiltshire
£80-100

Kiyonaga Torii, Japanese (1752 -1815): Kiyonaga Torii, Japanese (1752 -1815): Woodcut print 'Bathhouse' with
female bathers mounted and framed under glass overall size 47cm x 35cm, together with another woodblock
print of the same size 'Cooling Off The Evening at Shijo-Gawara' (20th-century reproduction).

£50-70

Paintings: Philip Naviasky: Paintings: Philip Naviasky (British 1894-1983) charcoal study portrait of a young lady,
unsigned. Framed under glass, Abbott and Holder Gallery label to the reverse acknowledgement to Philip
Naviasky. Image size 17cm x 22cm.

£100-200

Paintings: Paintings: Oil on board (British School) a small % length portrait of a young lady in an impressionist
style, preliminary study possibly a copy of an earlier work by George Chinnery 1774-1852 (attribution to the
reverse). Framed, unsigned overall size 35cm. x 41cm.

£60-80

Harold Albert Maddick: Harold Albert Maddick: British born 1923 painter/print maker, etching edition no. 12/50
Fairground at Southend signed in pencil lower right 1987, framed under glass. 27.5cm x 46.5cm.
£100-200

Paintings Mary Adshead: Paintings: Mary Adshead (British School 1904-1995) studied at the Slade School of
Fine Art under Henry Tonks, known for her murals, pencil study.
£80-120

F. W. Baldwin (1899-1984): F. W. Baldwin (1899-1984): Watercolour, heath scene, Suffolk. Sight size 30cm x
21cm.
£100-200

* Eric Gill (1882-1940): Eric Gill (1882-1940): Woodcut 'Fuge, dilecti mi' 1930, framed under glass 70mm x
67mm, overall size 23cm x 32cm. Made for the book 'Canticum Canticorum' printed from woodblock by Gill and
Hague for Faber and Faber Ltd. This edition is rare and was printed in a small edition size. From the collection of
architectural historian Alastair Service.

NB This item may be subject to artist resale rights.

£80-120

* Sir Ermest George RA (British 1839-1922): Sir Ernest George RA (British 1839-1922): Watercolour and pencil
Porto Venere, Italy, inscribed in pencil. 125mm x 170mm. From the collection of architectural historian Alastair
Service.

NB This item may be subject to artist resale rights.

£100-150
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British School: British School: E. Brown watercolour c1920-1930 'The Kissing Bridge' signed lower right framed
under glass, overall size 53cm x 52cm. Plus a watercolour by Jack Barker 'Hillside Farm' 1921 signed in pencil
lower right, framed under glass, image sight size 36cm x 26cm. (2)

£100-200

Alex Shearer Armstrong (1894-1983): Alex Shearer Armstrong (1894-1983): Oil on board abstract 'Quarry View'.

£200-300

* Peter Max (American b1937): Peter Max (American b1937): 'Heart 2' original acrylic and mixed media on paper
2013 edition, one of a kind.

NB This item may be subject to artist resale rights.

£1,600-1,800

Sculpture: Sculpture: Plaster study of a female torso in the naive form signed to the base Jan 94 Monkio to Anita
and Gordon. Height 28cm, width 21cm.
£100-200

Paintings Guy Mallet RBA: Paintings: Guy Mallet RBA (British School 1900-1973) English landscape and figure
engraver, printmaker and watercolourist "In Kew Gardners" signed on pencil lower left Guy Mallet. Framed under
glass, image slight size 53cm x 36cm.

£80-120

Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973): Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973): Watercolour 'A Spring Evening, Lingfield, Sussex'
signed lower left. Image size 47cm x 30cm.
£80-120

Painting: Painting: John Lake Arga (1903-1975) British School 20th cent watercolour/pen (mixed media)"The
River Arun". Framed under glass, signed lower left. Overall size 88cm x 85cm.
£100-200

British School: British School: E. Brown two 20th cent. Watercolours woodland walk and canal view, framed
under glass, overall size 58cm x 45¢cm.
£60-80

British School: British School: Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973) watercolour 'Friday Street, Surrey' signed lower
right, Abbott and Holder gallery label to the reverse. Image sight size 48cm x 30cm.
£80-120

Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973): Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973): Watercolour 'Regent's Park, North Side, London’
late 80s studio sale, signed lower right, framed under glass. Sight size 47cm x 31cm.
£80-120

British School: British School: Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973) watercolour 'A Regency Square, Brighton' signed
lower right, framed under glass. Image sight size 36cm x 23cm.
£80-120

British School: British School: Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973) watercolour 'In Kensington Gardens' May 1941,
signed lower right, framed under glass. Image sight size 48cm x 32cm.
£80-120

Paintings Bernard Cheese: Paintings: Bernard Cheese (1925-2013) printmaker/artist British/London. Gicleé print
limited edition 14/25. Titled "Salmon nets drying" Salmon nets, show us their swinging shapes against the red
evening sun. Slight size 53cm x 41cm. Framed under glass (water damage). Together with another British mid-
century print signed J N Black lower right, a monochromatic stylised "Village Scene". Framed under glass,
overall size 88cm x 49cm.

£80-120

Paintings Paintings: Russian School oil on board of children playing on rocks by the sea dated 1969, signed V.
Solokov, 47cm x 32cm.
£300-500
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186 Charles Goddard Napier (Scottish 1899-1978): Charles Goddard Napier (Scottish 1899-1978): Watercolour
woodland view signed lower right framed under glass, together with another mid-century watercolour signed
indistinctly and dated 1958. (2)
£80-120

187  20th cent. British School: 20th cent. British School: Watercolour interior with vase of flowers to the foreground
signed AW 99, framed under glass. Overall size 74cm x 65cm.
£100-200

188 Peter Nuttall (British 1943-2011): Peter Nuttall (British 1943-2011): Mixed media watercolour, ink 'Mother and
Child' signed and dated lower left 1970, framed under glass. Sight size 28cm x 35cm. Overall size 51cm x 44cm.

£80-120

189 Paintings: Steven Spurrier RA: Paintings: Steven Spurrier RA (British School 1898 - 1961) watercolour titled
"Resting" signed and dated 1947 E Abbot and Holder gallery label to the reverse. Sight size 24cm x 22cm.
Framed under glass overall size 45cm x 45cm. Slight foxing top left.
£200-300

190 * Richard Hambleton: Richard Hambleton: Shadows Head yellow. Numbered and mounted, number 3. Image
size 60cm x 48cm Sheet size 68cm x 53cm Frame 96cm x 75¢cm. Framed under glass.
NB This item may be subject to artist resale rights.
£1,600-1,800

191 John Ward (1917-2007): John Ward (1917-2007): British School portrait of seated lady in green dress signed in
pencil and dated 1952 lower right, framed under glass, overall size 76cm x 70cm, labels to reverse.
£250-350

192 British School: British School: Jack Barker 20th cent. Watercolour Digging the Garden, landscape together with
an oil on canvas 'The Sitter' portrait of a lady. Both ex-Redfern Gallery, London.
£80-120

193 John Glover (1767-1849): John Glover (1767-1849): Watercolour, a woodland river landscape ¢1820s pencil
attribution to reverse, framed under glass. Glover's artistic style was characterised by 'ltaliante' romantic
landscapes, at the age of 64 Glover decided to migrate to Australia arriving in Van Diemans Land now
Tasmania, his work can be found throughout Australia's prominent art galleries. There is a John Glover Society
in Australia and a Glover's Prize an annual art prize awarded for depictions of landscapes considered the richest
art prize in Australia. Re-framed recently image size 74cm x 52cm, overall size 100cm x 87cm.
£300-400

194 * Paintings: Lionel Edwards: Paintings: Lionel Edwards 1878-1966. The Spirit of The Empire, signed in blue
bottom right 1/14, Broughton Gallery label and stock number on reverse 50cm x 58cm.
NB This item may be subject to artist resale rights.
£500-800

195 Pictures: Pictures: British School watercolour Middle Tongue from Harbour Flatt, initialled C. I. H. dated 1910.
£60-80

196 Samuel Atkins RA (1760-1808): Samuel Atkins RA (1760-1808): Watercolour of a frigate off the South Coast
with other vessels signed lower right, framed under glass, sight size 47cm x 35¢cm.
£300-500

197 Paintings Peter Gardner: Paintings: Peter Gardner (British B1921) watercolour study of trees in Richmond Park,
circa 1972. Framed under glass, unsigned, image slight size 49cm x 33cms,
£80-120

198 Wood Engravings: Wood Engravings: British mid 20th cent. Wood engravings framed under glass, including
Julian Williams, Mary Groom. Approx. 20
£100-200

199 Wood Engravings: Wood Engravings: 20th cent. Group all framed under glass, various sizes, including D. Hall,
Simon Reet, etc. (14)
£100-200
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200 Pictures: Pictures: A group of assorted watercolours and prints including J. Ward Knowles, Guy Mallet, all
framed under glass, various sizes. (20)
£100-200

200a Paintings: Paintings: Early 20th cent. miniature watercolours, one Mughal miniature depicting a Mughal
procession and palace to the fore. . 20cm x 8cm. Miniature watercolour of camel, horse and elephant. 20cm x
8cm. both unmounted and unframed.
£80-100

201 Paintings Peter Gardner: Paintings: Peter Gardner British B1921 watercolour, architectural view of "Pelham
Crescent" South Kensington, London, signed and dated lower left 1972, framed under glass 46cm x 31cm.
£80-120

202 Paintings: Clifford Cyril Webb: Paintings: Clifford Cyril Webb (British School 1895-1972) watercolour landscape
"Above Castle Stewart" Inverness, signed lower right in pencil. Framed under glass, overall size 73cm x 56cm.

Abbott and Holder label to the reverse.
£80-120

203 Paintings: Steven Spurrier RA: Paintings: Steven Spurrier RA (British School 1898-1961) a pencil and crayon
study of Joe Caxton (clown) signed in pencil 1938. Abbott and Holder Gallery label to the reverse. Framed under
glass, sight size 22cm x 27cm, overall 43cm x 50cm.
£80-120

204 Eric Walter Powell (1886-1933): Eric Walter Powell (1886-1933): Watercolour Edinburgh Station, unsigned,
framed under glass, image sight size. 35cm x 26cm.
£80-120

205 British School: British School: B. Heroys early 20th cent. Oil on canvas mid length portrait of a young man
writing, exhibited 1927-30 image unsigned. 39cm x 50cm.
£60-80

206 Pictures: Pictures: 18/19 cent. English Primitive School oil on canvas of three sheep in a coastal landscape
relined and laid to canvas, framed. 79cm x 59cm.
£200-300

207 Dutch School: Dutch School: 18th/19th cent. Oil on panel after Van de Velde fishing boat in rough sea. Heavy
gilt and painted frame. 13ins. x 10ins.
£160-200

208 Lydia Corbett/Sylvette David: Lydia Corbett/Sylvette David: French b. 1934 'Under the Window' pen and ink with
watercolour wash, framed under glass.
£200-300

209 Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Bath born artist and architect 'The Bell
Inn, Kersey' c1930s-1950s signed lower right, framed under glass, sight size 34cm x 26cm.
£100-200

210  Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Bath born artist trained as an
architect. Watercolour 'The Stables, Lacock Abbey' signed lower left, framed under glass, image sight size 37cm

X 26cm, overall size 52cm x 43cm.
£100-200

210a Peter Max (1937 - ): Peter Max (1937 - ): Complete 1990s poster book published by Crown Publishers Inc. New
York. Sheet size 28cm x 41cm.
£80-100

211 Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Bath born artist and architect.
Watercolour Biddestone, Wiltshire c1930s signed lower right
£100-200

212 Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Bath born artist trained as an
architect. Watercolour "The Court Farm, Bratton, Wiltshire' signed lower left c1930-40, framed under glass.
£100-200
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William Dring RA RWS (1904-1990): William Dring RA RWS (1904-1990): British School 'Girl in Pigtails' mixed
media watercolour/pastel, signed in pencil and dated 1956, framed under glass. Overall size 50cm x 65cm.
£200-300

Pictures Pictures: Scottish school watercolour. Red grouse, label on verso states 'AU Cleam' Has been
published in Sporting News. 17 x 24 inches. Framed and glazed
£70-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: A mid-century ceramic. Wall plaque of a reclining figure on a marbled background. Applied
to a sheet of laminate ply with metal. Hanging brackets to the reverse overall size length 1.3m height 65cm
depth 40cm

£40-60

Pictures Pictures: Animation art Tom Ray American 1919-2010. Daffy duck mixed media on paper signed L.R.
9X12 Framed and glazed
£100-150

Frederick Richard Lee RA 1798-1879: Frederick Richard Lee RA 1798-1879: Oil on canvas Barnard Castle,
Durham 9ins. x 8%zins. Gilt framed.
£150-200

Cecile | Crowbeke Cecile | Crowbeke 1921-2002 Poppies 0.0.B. 29 x 20in

Born in Bristol in 1921, During WW2 Served as W. A. A. F. Scholarship of England college of Art, qualified 1950
taught at La Retraite School exhibited Royal Academy Royal Society of Portrait Painters

£200-250

Cecile | Crowbeke Cecile | Crowbeke O.0.B. 1921-2002 Dandelion clocks, signed L. L. 1969 30X20Ins

Born in Bristol in 1921, During WW2 Served as W. A. A. F. Scholarship of England College of Art, qualified 1950
taught at La Retraite School exhibited, Royal Academy Royal Society of Portrait Painters

£150-200

Paintings: Paintings: A group of four paintings including a watercolour by A. Riley ¢1940 signed, framed under
glass, Alfred A. Ospalak 1900-1978 line drawing design for a house, monochromatic, Guy Malet watercolour
Sussex Downs framed under glass and one other watercolour. (4)

£100-200

Taha Al Hiti Iraqui Artist: Taha Al Hiti Iraqui Artist: 2 folios with Arabic calligraphy, imagery, and press release. 15
March 2004. Overall size 30cm x 21cm.
£60-80

English School: English School: A group of three paintings to include a watercolour landscape unsigned, framed
under glass ¢1890-1900, 25cm x 16cm together with an oil on canvas - landscape with a garden gate unsigned
with a giltwood frame, sight size 41cm x 31cm, and an Edwardian print of fishing vessels at low tide. (3)

£30-50

Painting Painting: Watercolour Daphne Beak Alexander British Mid Century Still life/ framed under glass
£40-60

Picture Blind Beggar Picture 'The Blind Beggar Of Bednall Green' coloured engraving by William Ward.
£30-50

Robert 'Bob' Farquhar (British b. 1937): Robert 'Bob' Farquhar (British b. 1937): Qil on canvas 'The Cook’,
unframed 37cm x 68cm.
£60-80

George Poole (British 1915-200): George Poole (British 1915-200): Mixed media a pair of ballerinas 'Dancer 1'
and 'Dancer 3' c1947-49, both signed in crayon, framed under glass, overall size 56cm x 74cm.
£100-200

Pictures: Pictures: Group of 11 copper etchings by Ridinger late 18th century re-printed in 1915. All framed
under glass and all of hunting scenes.8 x overall size 41cm x 48cm and 3 x 43cm x 53cm.
£100-200
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Pictures: Pictures: A group of mixed watercolours, oil on board and prints, all mid-20th cent. Including Chloe
Cheese, Carole Parmiter, etc. (10)
£80-120

British School: British School: Mid-20th cent. A group of mixed watercolours, various sizes, all framed under
glass, to include works by E. Brown, etc. (5)
£80-120

Wood Engravings: Wood Engravings: 20th cent. British School including N.S. Unwin, Gwenda Morgan, etc. (4)
£60-80

Charles Pigott (1863-1940): Charles Pigott (1863-1940): Early 20th century watercolour rural landscape possibly
Yorkshire, signed lower right, framed under glass, sight size 35cm x 25cm.
£150-250

Fraser Selby: Fraser Selby: Watercolour a valley stream in North Wales together with another watercolour of a
landscape with ruined cottage to the fore, unsigned, both framed under glass, largest 50cm x 46cm. (2)
£100-120

Watercolours: Watercolours: A group of eight watercolours including two formal portraits in ebonised round
frames, unsigned, early 20th century; a further three watercolour portraits signed H.J.W. c1830-50s and two
watercolours of a pair of chickens and a pair of frogs sitting up in bed having breakfast c1930s in oak frames
under glass, 24cm x 20cm. Plus one seascape witth numerous sailing vessels, unsigned, framed under glass.
£30-50

Artwork:: Artwork: An early 20th century folio of prints, engraving and original artwork, to include original works
by the former Royal Worcester artist Daune Rashleigh. A series of St Stephen's Review presentation cartoon
lithographs, Victorian rural sepia paintings, etc. We strongly recommend viewing this lot.

£150-200

Larry Norton Picture Larry Norton 20th Century born in 1963. Zimbabwe oil on canvas wildlife study bull elephant
in the bush signed and dated 1988 L. R. 32 X 22 Inches. Framed
£300-500

Artwork: Artwork: A set of four Art Deco pochoir prints after Ettore Tito; ‘Les paroles s’envolent les ecrits restent’;
‘On a souvent besoin d’un plus petit que soi’; ‘Qui trop embrasse...’; ‘Aide-toi le ciel t'aidera’. Each in matching
frames, 27.5cm by 21.5cm

£60-80

Picture Arthur Perigal RSA 1816-1884, mountain scene watercolour signed bottom right. 51cm x 35cm
£100-150

Coldagh Sparrow (1905-1957): Coldagh Sparrow (1905-1957): British School travel poster for Southern Railway,
block colour lithograph "Take your holidays in Devon' 50cm x 73cm.
£50-80

Pictures: Pictures: A group of pictures and prints British School, all mid-20th cent. Various sizes. (6)
£80-120

British School: British School: E. Brown early 20th cent. Group of three landscape watercolours ¢1920-1930, two
signed, all framed under glass, largest 64cm x 51cm overall. (3)
£60-80

Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973): Guy Mallet RBA (1900-1973): Watercolour 'Cottages in the Avenue' signed and
dated 1937. Plus one other watercolour.
£80-120

British School: British School: Early 20th cent. Oil on canvas a pair of rural landscapes c1910-1920, unsigned,
framed under glass.
£100-200

Art Art: Catherine J Pier Pastel, signed corner left. Together with signed limited edition print of Westonbirt
Arboretum
£60-80
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242  Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Arthur Cecil Fare RWA (1876-1958): Bath born artist and architect. A large
portfolio of watercolours, pencil sketches, prints, two printing plates, landscapes and architectural subject matter
mostly of the West Country, approx. 20.
£80-120

243 Oil on Canvas: Oil on Canvas: Wildlife landscape painted in the oval on loose canvas, unstretched, signed
Lacoste.
£70-100

244 Scandinavian School: Scandinavian School: 'Rodeo Rider' mixed media (predominantly ink) signed lower right
'Lilius' framed under glass circa 1950.
£60-80

245 Edward Nevil (British) active 1880-1900: Edward Nevil (British) active 1880-1900: Two watercolours, continental
landscape with water to the foreground possibly Bruges/Rheims - circa 1900. One framed under glass, both
signed lower right, sight size 15cm. x 44cm. together with two watercolours by "Clifford" English school circa
1920's River Estuary scenes, sight size 51cm. x 16cm. both signed lower left Clifford.
£120-180

246 Pictures Pictures: 20th cent. French Patrick Malacarnet Tieupiera on paper 'The White Horse; - Francis Kyle
gallery label on verso 1985 30ins x 16ins. Plus another Wiltshire vale, a pair.
£100-150

247 Amy Garrett (British 1878-1932): / Sidney Restall (Modern): Amy Garrett (British 1878-1932): Watercolour study
of a young girl framed under glass in a gilt frame. Sight size 11cm x 14cm, overall size 30cm x 35¢cm.

Sidney Restall (Modern): Watercolour c1990-2000 landscape with children flying a kite, framed under glass,
overall size 30cm x 30cm.
£120-180

248 Richard Earlom (1743-1822): Richard Earlom (1743-1822): After Claude Lorrain (1600-1682) Mezzotint and
etching The Vintage Gatherers and Dido and Aeneas, each 21.1cm x 26.2cm (plate) Provenance property of a
nobleman. (2)
£50-80

248a Period Kalighat Painting of a Babu Visiting a Nautch Girl: Period Kalighat Painting of a Babu Visiting a Nautch
Girl: This rare Kalighat painting depicts a Babu, or gentleman, visiting a nautch girl, offering a glimpse into the
social life of colonial-era Bengal. Created by artists near Calcutta’s renowned Kalighat Temple, these paintings
were initially sold to visitors and later developed into a significant artistic movement, influencing artists like
Jamini Roy. Emerging during the 19th-century British colonial period, Kalighat paintings capture both
mythological and everyday scenes, reflecting the social and cultural changes of the time. The bold composition
and minimal background in this artwork draw attention to the figures, creating a striking portrayal of life in that
era.
£200-300

250 Ron Dellar (British 1930-2017): Ron Dellar (British 1930-2017): Portrait of a young man face on, oil on canvas,
signed Dellar 1952. From the collection of architectural historian Alastair Service.
£300-500

251 British School: British School: Oil on board still life with books c1900-1910, oak frame contemporary with
painting, unsigned. Image size 36cm x 52cm, overall size 49cm x 65cm.
£150-200

252 Caroline C. Burnett (1877-1950): Caroline C. Burnett (1877-1950): British American oil on board Impressionistic
Parisian street scene, palette knife on canvas board signed lower right (Burnett was a member of the Societe de

Beaux Arts in Paris where she exhibited) c1930s-1940s, framed, overall size 87cm x 72cm.
£100-200

252a Geo Hodgson: Geo Hodgson: Late 20th cent. Oil on canvas, women and children working the land, signed Geo
Hodgson lower right, copy after George B. Hodgson 1847-1921, framed, overall size 98cm x 72cm.
£60-80
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British Naive School: British Naive School: Large oil on canvas 'The Village Pub' with horses and hounds
meeting outside ¢1920s in giltwood frame, unsigned. Restoration to two places to the canvas. Overall size
100cm x 70cm.

£150-200

* Ronald Thexton British 1916-2002: Ronald Thexton British 1916 - 2002: Acrylic on canvas inscribed Roof Tops
Arles & signed lower right. 24ins. x 20ins.

NB This item may be subject to artist resale rights.

£80-120

Sunil Das (Indian, 1939-2015): Sunil Das (Indian, 1939-2015): Untitled (sketch of a Bull) charcoal on paper
90x58. Sunil Das was an expressionist Indian artist, born in Calcutta in 1939. He joined the Government College
of Art & Craft, in Kolkata, in 1955, before winning the French Government Scholarship to study at the Ecole des
Beaux-Arts in Paris. During this period, he had the chance to travel to Spain, where he spent a couple of months
and developed his passion for horses and bulls. Hardly ever painting in loud or warm colours, Sunil Das uses
soft brown, mauve and white in the background to bring out the drama of life. Das is the only Indian artist to have
won a National Award (the Shiromani Kala Puraskar) while still an undergraduate at the Government College of
Art and Craft, Kolkata. Besides having been featured in several exhibitions, his works are also a part of the
collections of renowned museums such as the National Gallery of Modern Art, New Delhi, the Glenbarra Art
Museum, Japan, and the Ludwig Museum, Germany.

Provenance: Private Collection London

£600-800

Sunil Das (Indian, 1939-2015): Sunil Das (Indian, 1939-2015): Untitled (sketch of a Bull) charcoal on paper
90x58. Sunil Das was an expressionist Indian artist, born in Calcutta in 1939. He joined the Government College
of Art & Craft, in Kolkata, in 1955, before winning the French Government Scholarship to study at the Ecole des
Beaux-Arts in Paris. During this period, he had the chance to travel to Spain, where he spent a couple of months
and developed his passion for horses and bulls. Hardly ever painting in loud or warm colours, Sunil Das uses
soft brown, mauve and white in the background to bring out the drama of life. Das is the only Indian artist to have
won a National Award (the Shiromani Kala Puraskar) while still an undergraduate at the Government College of
Art and Craft, Kolkata. Besides having been featured in several exhibitions, his works are also a part of the
collections of renowned museums such as the National Gallery of Modern Art, New Delhi, the Glenbarra Art
Museum, Japan, and the Ludwig Museum, Germany.

Provenance: Private Collection London

£600-800

Ceramics: Ceramics: Poole collection of mixed ceramics to include vases, coffee set etc
£60-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: Poole collection of floral decorated and other vases of various sizes. (9)
£60-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: Mixed collection of ceramics to include Poole, Gustavsberg, Wedgwood, Podmore etc.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: A 'Daniel Widdon from Widdecombe Fair' character jug by Royal Torquay Pottery, 15cm; a
smaller 'Peter Davy' character jug; a Devonware 'Widecombe In The Moor' moulded jug, and another blue
glazed Widecombe Fair jug.

£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Torquay ware biscuit barrel hand painted with spring flowers and purple highlights, 17cm
including lid; a matching teapot, another similar, a jug, cup and saucer, and other pieces.
£40-60

Coins: Coins: A limited edition silver ingot set, produced to commemorate London hosting the Olympic Games
for the third time in 2012. Each encapsulated ingot weighing 20g. Boxed, COA. Together with a London Mint
issued Titanic Centenary 'Super Crown' set, boxed, and four Heritage Collection pocket watches in original
boxes.

£40-60
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19th cent. Ceramics: 19th cent. Ceramics: Two Royal Crown Derby serving dishes Druesburg pattern both
heavily used with staining and wear to surface.
£40-60

Crown Ducal: Crown Ducal Pink lustre G U shaped, 11ins. Plus Woods 'Chung' blue and white bottle vase. (3)
£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Royal Doulton Veined Flambe vase, shouldered form, and a Royal Doulton Flambe vase
decorated with smoked patches, printed factory marks, 29cm. high (2)
£50-80

Beer Pitchers Pair of early 1900s German Colbat and Gray salt glazed stoneware beer pitchers. 40cm high
£30-50

Ceramics: Ceramics: a limited edition Beswick figure of Podgy Pig from the Rupert Bear collection, number 1351
of 1920; Tom Kitten, number 773 of 1947; Jemima Puddleduck, number 327 of 1947; Squirrel Nutkin, number
1043 of 1947; the Tailor of Gloucester, number 943 of 1947; Jeremy Fisher, number 773 of 1947; Mrs Tiggy
Winkle, number 327 of 1947; Hunca Munca sweeping, number 1043 of 1947; Peter and the Red Pocket
Handkerchief, number 942 of 1947, and The Mad Hatters Tea Party, number 387 out of 1998. All boxed.
£100-150

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Wemyss Pottery tray in the Jazzy Cabbage Rose pattern, 25.5cm by 20.5cm, marked
Wemyss 213, together with a jam pot minus lid in the same pattern, short tight hairline to lip.
£60-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Royal Doulton stoneware baluster vase, with dark blue ground and applied band of
foliage decoration, 29cm; a Royal Doulton flask similarly decorated, and a pair of Portuguese tin glazed plates.
£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Albert Midnight Rose dinner and tea set dinner plates, 26cm x 6, bowls x 6, medium
plates, 20cm x 8, small side plates, 15.5cm x 6, cups and saucers x 6, serving dishes x 2, a bud vase, milk jug,
teapot and sugar bowl.

£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Lladro goose girl x 2, young girl with flower basket, young girl with bird and flowers, geese
x 3, Lladro Nao bedside light, girl with flowers, girl with basket of flowers, girl with single flower, girl with bird,
young girl, three geese by tree A/F. (14)

£70-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: Lladro Japanese lady with fans, young girl with kittens, lady with posy of flowers, lady with
basket of flowers, girl with cat, girl with puppy, girl with one shoe A/F, girl with basket of flowers, girl with bonnet.
£70-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: Collection of ten Hummel figures of children to include; feeding time, boy with pigs, urchin
etc.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Lladro figures girl with rabbit, girl with dove, girl in evening dress, two girls with cat, cherub
with sleeping child, lady with flowers, lady with basket of flowers, lady with evening dress. (8)
£70-100

Ceramics: Suzie Cooper: Ceramics: Suzie Cooper two sets of coffee cans and saucers. Wild rose missing 1 cup.

£40-60

Royal: Royal: Golden Persephone Wedgwood gilt side plate bearing Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth 1l Royal Coat
of Arms, 9ins. Plus one other.
£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: Limoges Nenuphar rose pattern dinner service 23cm x 26cm plates, 12 x 22cm, 11 x soup
dishes, 1 x vegetable tureen and 2 x asparagus dishes, 1 x 29cm serving plate, 28cm serving dish, 27cm 2
handled bread & butter plates, 26cm die bowl, 33cm meat oval and a gravy boat & saucer.

£80-100
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Ceramics: Ceramics: Eight Spanish figural porcelain groups, to include Nao and Lladro. Tallest 24cm.
£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: A large 1950s Poole Pottery bowl, decorated in the TV Bluebirds pattern. 33Cm diameter,
11.5cm high. Together with a Poole Pottery Aegean charger, 41cm

CONDITION REPORT. Both pieces appear to be in good condition free from chips, cracks or repairs.

£40-60

Ceramics: Ceramics: Booths "Old Blue Danube" pattern H'ordorves set with treen tray and cutout handles 32cm
x 23cm plus 2 Coalport serving ovals gilt trim rim 37cm x 29cm.
£40-60

Photographs: Photographs: Sir Edmund Hilary relaxing on an aeroplane dated 7th July 1959.
£30-50

Maps Maps: Folio of ordnance Surrey maps from the 1940s 45cm x 38cm
£50-80

Ephemera: Ephemera: Early to mid-20th century ephemera including The Graphic History of the South African
War published 1900, The Absent-Minded Beggar silk handkerchief, lllustrated London News Coronation of King
George V issue and Coronation of George VI, plus a selection of original issues of The Times newspaper from
various historic dates including September 4th 1939 day after war declared, July 19th 1945, February 7th 1952
day after George VI died, etc. A small selection of reproduction maps and two albums for collecting crests and
monogrammes.

£50-70

Autographs: Autographs: Sporting "Gareth Edwards", "Doug Mountjoy", Notts Forest & Blackburn Rovers
footballers in the F A book for boys No 11. England V Scotland signed program, "Jermy Guscott", TV & Film
persons "Peter Bowles", "Alan Wicker", "Reginald Bosanquet", "Richard Branson", "Tina Hobley" and others plus
2 autograph books containing watercolours verse riddles and photos of "Jenny Agutter".

£50-80

Social History: Social History: Photographs, eight albums detailing the history of a family from pre, during and
after WWI.
£40-60

Postcards: Postcards: Looseleaf album containing approximately 400 cards mainly Edwardian, containing Tucks
Fighting the Flames, song cards, Fry's, Punch, transport, topography. Plus a box of loose.
£50-80

Postcards: Postcards: Japanese lacquerware album with enamelled and painted decoration of Geishas tea
houses and Mount Fuji, missing spine, contains 54 period Japanese postcards.
£50-80

Postcards: Postcards: Four Art Nouveau Edwardian postcard albums and one other, hundreds of cards mainly
GB topographical but includes a set of 'The King at The Front', Banforths, actresses and railways.
£60-80

Antique Photographs: Antique Photographs: Twenty-six photographs mounted on card depicting the people and
sights of Egypt dating from late 19th - early 20th centuries, plus a 19th cent. Photograph of Stonehenge,
Wiltshire, all enclosed within a George Wright & Co portfolio.

£80-120

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette Cards, Two albums of W.D. &
H.O. Will's cigarette cards, 31 complete sets including Railway Engines, Roses 1926, Cinema Stars 1st & 2nd
Series, Cricketers 1928, Speed 1930, British Butterflies, Alpine Flowers, Old English Gardens Flowers 2nd, &
Romance of the Heavens, etc.

£80-120

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette Cards, one album containing
seventeen complete sets of W.D. & H.O.Will's cards including Cricketers 1928, Speed 1930, Flags of the Empire
1st & 2nd, plus three complete Will's large sets, English Period Costumes, Rigs of Ships & Old London. Plus 44
large part sets & odd cards.

£50-70

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024 Page 20 of 61



293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

Stamps: Stamps: Approx. 150 stock cards containing mainly used GB issues from 1937-1984 and 30 Royal Mail
Mint stamp presentation packs from 1980s, Pan Am Clipper class menus decorated with John T. McCoy
artworks, an S.G. International album containing mint GB stamps 1980s, two albums of used World stamps and
an album of first day covers.

£40-60

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Teacards, two boxes containing 1000's of
loose cards, 50+ loose leaf ten-section card wallets and 30+ Futera Fanschawe Arsenal Trade Cards. Also nine
stuck-in cigarette card albums.

£60-80

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Teacards, an album containing 16 full sets
& 5 part sets of cards including "The Magical World of Disney", "Teenage Mutant Hero Turtles" etc. plus 27
Brooke Bond & Typhon albums and eight Brooke Bond Canada Albums including "Transportation through the
Ages".

£40-50

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: - Tea cards, fifty-two Brooke Bond &
Typhon albums including Bird Portraits, Transport, Woodland Wildlife & on Safari etc. Plus eleven others
including J Lyons, Busters, Tiger, and Doncella.

£40-50

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette & trade cards, 1000's of mixed
publishers cards (loose) plus 30+ themed albums with complete sets including Football, Aeroplanes, Ships &
Trains.
£50-70

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette cards, an album containing fifteen
complete sets issued by John Player and Sons including Riders of the World, Napoleon, Victoria Cross, Avery &
Cage Birds. Plus ten part sets approx. 200 transfers, date range 1905-1937. Plus a second album containing 56
Players part sets including Life on Board a Man 'O' War, Celebrated Gateways (18/50), Highland Clans (2/25),
Regimental Uniforms Blue (14/50) brown (15/50), etc.

£60-80

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette Cards, complete set of W.D &
H.O. Will's, Cricketers, Small 'S', 1908.
£50-70

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette & Trade Cards, an album
containing 450+ cards, part sets & odds including Clarke & Son Butterflies & Moths (2/50), Cope Bro's & Co
Characters from Scott (13/50), Taddy & Co Russo Japanese War (5/50) Motives of the World (2/50), Allman Pin
Up Girls (12/12), Hill's Statuary Black Panel (13/26), etc.

£70-100

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette Cards, one album containing
fifteen complete sets of John Player & Sons cards including Poultry, Derby & Grand National Winners, Cricketers
1934 & 1938, Aircraft of the RAF and Kings & Queens of England etc.

£50-70

Stamps: Stamps: Postal History, Aviation History Germany. SG MS464a, 1930 International Philatelic Exhibition
miniature sheet. Postally used on cover 31.3.31 Berlin Baumschulenweg cancel and Budapest cancel, flown on
Graf Zeppelin, cancellation, Luftschift, Graf Zeppelin 29.3.1931 on front & back of cover. There is also a banner
cancellation which reads "Luftschift Graf Zeppelin Ungaryfahart 1931" - "Airship Graf Zeppelin Hungary Trip".
Very rare item.

£500-700

Stamps: Stamps: 1982 Silverstone Circuit 35 years of history 6 envelopes, 4 stamps each with signed
autographs of F1 drivers past and present including James Hunt, John Watson, Nelson Piquet, etc.
£100-150
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Autographs: Autographs: A selection of at least ten 19th century signatures and documents including Prince
Leopold, Hugh Thomson The Wrestler, Flash (Ed Gordon) Baker, the actor Henry Irving and a blessing card
photograph of Pope Pius XII.

£80-120

Autographs: Autographs: A selection of at least ten 19th century signatures and documents including the
engineer Lord Brassey, Syud Munsoor Ullee the Nawab Nazim of Bengal, Barbara Lindley the actress, etc.
£80-120

Autographs: Autographs: A selection of at least ten 19th century signatures and documents including a letter to
the second Duke of Wellington, Leopold de Rothchild, the artist J. Leach, etc.
£100-150

Postcards: Postcards: A modern album of early 20th century postcards, to include First World War related cards
and silks.
£80-100

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette cards, 2000+ cards from various
issuers in 10 section loose leaf wallets including Ogdens, Infantry Training (1915), players Colours & Cap
Badges, Racing caricatures, Ogdens racehorses & Players Association Cup Winners and a tin of assorted trade
cards including Master Vending Co Jet Aircraft.

£60-80

Autographs: Autographs: A selection of at least ten 19th century signatures and documents including a part
cover addressed to Queen Victoria, 1st Baron Lytton, actor and playwright J. B. Buckstone, the jockey W. R.
Johnstone, The Marquis of Hastings and jottings and sketches reputed to be by Charles Kingsley, etc.
£100-150

Photographs: Photographs: Signed, unsigned and autopen signed photographs including John Major, Yves Saint
Laurent, Elizabeth Il (autopen), Clara Samwell Rose the actress and a photo of Ghandi in fancy dress onboard
ship. Plus a first edition book The Unpublished Letters of John Wild.

£80-120

The Kenneth Andrews Collection: The Kenneth Andrews Collection: Cigarette cards, a large tin containing
1000's of cards in full sets & part sets and odds, mainly W.D. & H.D. Wills & John Player & Sons plus approx. 20
cigarette boxes.

£50-70

Military & Social History: Military & Social History: An album of scraps, letters, birth/death certificates, military
correspondence, family trees, etc. Relating to the descendants of Major General Rowland Hill in particular
General J.E.D. Hill charting his life and achievements throughout the 19th century including cheques signed by
him, documents signed by George Duke of Kent and Arthur James Balfour Prime Minister.

£300-500

Stamps: Stamps: Switzerland 1862-64, SG60a, 1f Gold impressed W8 watermark, perforations 11%2 unused,
lightly hinged, perfect perfs with authentication certificate from the Royal Philatelic Society, London, lovely
stamp.

£250-350

Stamps: Stamps: Postal History Second World War, Third Reich. An album containing many items issued by &
relating to the German Third Reich for the years 1936 -1944 including Hitler's 48th birthday mini sheets
SGMS635 2 x used, 2 x mint, USA Airmail SGA230 mint 50c, Graf Zeppelin, used Hindenburg disaster
memoriam card, Danzig is Deutsch postcard "It's not you that is the benchmark, it's the front" postcard. Full set
of 1943 used culture fund stamps, an invitation to spend the evening with Adolf Hilter and a "La Brigade D'Aisaut
Walllonie" postcard. Plus many other items.

£400-500

Stamps: Stamps: Japan 19th century first issues all used to include SG1, 3, 17, 19, 21. The 1872 issue SG34,
35, 67,74 x2,46,57 x 2, and 60, 1875 SG61 Bean Goose, SG62 Red Wagtail and SG63 Northern Goshawk.
£150-250
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316 Stamps: Stamps: Three albums of mainly used GB and World stamps 19th and 20th century up to late 1920s
'Exercise Book' album contains a nice collection of GB including SG191, 194, 196 and SG167 and some
Canadian and USA fiscals. The 'Victory' album has nice collections of early-French, German States and Italian
States, plus a Lincoln album.
£60-80

317  Womens Suffrage: Womens Suffrage: Rare postcard Great Suffrage Demonstration, Miss Hissy addresses a
meeting of the Goose Social and Political Union Miss Christabel Pankhurst as Miss Hissy-Goose on bucket with
prison arrows c1911 F. Mack. Message to Miss E. Williams of Newhaven Sussex postmarked August 26 1911.
Thanks to Glasgow Womens Library Collection. NB Only a few examples of this card are known.
£100-150

318 Children's Postcards: Children's Postcards: Disney coloured Snow White postcard 7-10-1939, published by E.
Sepheviades Pan's Walt Disney production plus Margaret Tarrant Fairy Series published by Vivian Mansell-
England and Medici Society mainly sent 1930-1950s. (14)
£40-60

319 Memorabilia: Memorabilia: 2X Vintage chrome AA Badges with serial numbers together with a 1950s girl guides
leather belt with chrome features
£40-60

321 Objects of Vertu: Objects of Vertu: Ceramic thimble, enamel spoons, coins, ebony glove stretcher and letter
opener, small lacquered box, compass, agate crystal pencil holder, etc.
£30-50

321a Coins: Coins: British copper, brass, cupro nickle, including crowns, first decimal and coins from around the world
and seven 10 shilling notes.
£50-80

322 Pop Memorabilia: Pop Memorabilia: The Rolling Stones autographs on a concert programme 1970s signed by
Mick Jagger, Keith Richards, Charlie Watts, Bill Wyman, Mick Taylor.
£300-400

323 Autographs: Autographs: Group of pop musician and DJ autographs from the 60s, 70s and 80s, approx. 15 in
total including Hot Chocolate, Bay City Rollers, etc.
£80-120

324 Pop Memorabilia: Pop Memorabilia: The Beatles White Album (double album) complete with inner photograph,
original pressing, Apple Records 1968 YEX 712-3-1 impressed mark and YEX 710-6
£140-180

325 Books: Books: An 1801 Ready Reckoner, by Daniel Fenning, twelfth edition. Inscribed and dated 1810 inside
front cover, together with an early 20th century 'In Memoriam' Ancient Order of Foresters sash brooch for the
West Lavington branch, and another Foresters badge.
£40-60

326 Pencil Sketch Art: John Ruskin 1819-1900 pencil sketch of the underground basilica cistern in Istanbul 7 3/4 x
71/2 signed bottom right
£200-300

327 Judy Garland Autograph signed 'Sincerely Judy Garland' in ink on card
£80-120

328  Autograph collection Autograph collection: Late 18th - early 19thC 'Celebratives' signature icl Herbert Asquith
(PM) Agusfire Burrell 'B See' For Ireland (1907-1916) During uprising Lord Cardigan autographs 35.5cm x 28cm
£80-120

329 Autographs Autographed signed photograph of Kaiser Wilhelm Il In an envelope addressed to Oxford.
£120-180

330  Autographs The autograph pamphlet released advertising the release of the Golden Bough in 12 vols' signed by
J.G. Frazer the author of the works.
£80-120
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Autographs Autographs: Kenyan hisotry, Jomo Kenyatta signed the Kikuyu Central sociation pamphlet 1930
signed inside the front cover and annotated throughout.
£100-150

Autographs and letters Autographs and letters: Unsigned mourning letter in Queen Victoria's hand on Balmoral
castle headed paper with the Royal Cypher, with photos of Princess Victoria and the rest of the Royal Family
outside Osbourne House.S section of an envelope signed and written by Prince Leopold to Princess Sophia
dated to 1824. Also a letter of condolence from Dutchess Elizabeth Wellington.

£80-120

Sporting Memorabilia: Sporting Memorabilia: A group of country and national England squad cricket autographs.
Hampshire Country Squad, Lancashire County clun, Hampshire A58, Derbyshire Country Club, Susser County
Club 1958, Worcestershire, also England 1961 and Australian tour signed photos, all from late 50s mid 60s.
£60-80

Objets d'Art: Objets d'Art: A reconstituted marble Lion of Lucerne' souvenir plaque, a similar copper example, a
reproduction RMS Lusitania medal in original box, a cased set of silver handled butter knives, two Chinese
carved slate oxen, a holed 1753 Aachen 2 Mark coin, and other items.

£60-80

Military: Military: WWI & WWII family group. Private h James 6767 Cameronians (Scottish Rifles) South Africa Q
and K.S.A. 1901, 1902, Transvaal, Orange Free State, Cape Colony, 1914 Mons Star - G.S. and Victory medals
plus ribbon and rosette and WWII pair C.E. James 1274502 R.A.F.

£250-350

Automobilia: Automobilia: A 1929 Duesenberg catalogue, the self styled 'World's Finest Motor Car'. Detailing the
range of cars available from the company, as well as a comprehensive breakdown of the parts.
£60-80

Automobilia: Automobilia: A 1937 loose leaf Pierce Arrow catalogue, detailing the range of cars produced by the
company at the time, as well as a photographic breakdown of their 'mechanical excellence and greater safety'.
£60-80

Militaria: Militaria: 'Der Weg Zur Ordernsburg', a 1930s German publication about the Order Castles, schools
developed for elite Nazi military echelons. Published by the NSDAP in Berlin, 42cm by 30cm.
£60-80

Propaganda: Propaganda: An original British produced Anti German propaganda advert, 'Licensed Slaughterers,
Incendiaries and Home Wreckers to the Trade. Executions on a large scale arranged at the shortest possible
notice......", dated 1914. Measures 20cm by 17.5cm including frame.

£60-80

Militaria A WW1 Era Military watch Arra Vasserdickt with a bullseye dial plus a 1952 escape map of Budapest
merled restricted
£50-80

Trench Art: Trench Art: Pair of 60mm shells with decorative treen tops, 44cm high.
£50-80

Weaponry: Weaponry: A replica Japanese katana, with lacquer sheath and bound handle, 113cm, together with
a fireman's axe by W.Gilpin, an antler handled knife and sheath, and an Eastern knife with inlaid horn handle.
£70-100

Antique Arms: Arms: Allen & Thurber Pepper Box Pistol (6 shot) percussion cap patent 1845, walnut stock.
£400-500

Antique Arms: Arms: Early 19th century muff pistol engraved lock, walnut stock.
£40-60

Antique Arms: Arms: Boxed conversion pistol (6 shot) stamped Birmingham, fitted interior with ball extractor, ball
mould, powder flask, shot.
£400-500
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Weapons: Weapons: Webley Mark 2 service air rifle .22 calibre manufactured by Webley & Scott Ltd,
Birmingham, England. Early 20th century spring-powered piston mechanism maximum velocity 600ft. per
second, walnut stock, length 42ins. With a soft leatherette carry case.

£300-400

Militaria: Militaria: A pair of military binoculars French made 'Lemaige Pan' of Paris, crow foot stamp with letter H
below, number S. 3 538 40, housed in a leather case stamped with crow's foot benchmark by Cripps 1918 letter
H above.

£40-60

Militaria: Militaria: A French Lebel bayonet, probably WW1 period, with steel blade and brass handle. Complete
with scabbard and frog. Bayonet length 63.5cm.
£40-60

Antique Firearms: Firearms: Percussion smooth bore musket indistinct makers mark, Pos "Thomas Fletcher of
Gloucester" chased hammer plate & top-plate with ramrod, length126cm.
£120-180

Sporting Memorabilia: Sporting Memorabilia: Gray-Nicolls cricket bat signed by the South African team England
and Australia 1961 Tour.
£60-80

Vintage Golf Club: Vintage Golf Club: By Tom Morris (Scotland) Polished head, lead weight, traditional non-slip
on leading edge, full hide grip. Stamped T. Morris, circa 1900-1949. Together with a novelty desk display set of
three miniature clubs.

£80-120

Scouting: Scouting: a Scout leaders campfire blanket, sewn with cloth patches all over front and rear. Primarily
1970s and 1980s British but a number of European and further afield. Together with a number of unattached
patches.

£80-120

Autographs Autographs: 14" x 11" Signed photograph of Queen Elizabeth the Queens Mother. Signed Elizabeth
R in black ink.
£100-150

Books: Books: The Complete Flying Course by N. Roy Harben, DFC, a Manual of Flying Tuition. New and
revised edition, published 1941.
£30-50

Books: Books: First edition of 'The Laying of The Telegraphic Cable' by John Mullaly 1858 published by D.
Appleton & Co. New York, illustrated throughout, blue cloth boards, gilt lettering to spine, gilt anchor to front
board, spine distressed.

£50-80

Put Out More Flags Signed copy of 'Put Out More Flags' By Evelyn Waugh signed on title page penguin edition
1943
£120-180

Toys Toys: A small group of approximately eight wooden Edwardian jigsaw puzzles. (6 Complete at present)
£40-60

Music Music: Original manuscript by Josef Vlach-Vruicky. Trio for Violin Viola and piano seventy-three pages of
handwritten music. signed 2nd inside front cover
£200-300

Books Books: Shackleton's Last Voyage - By Commander Frank Wild CBE. Blue cloth cover with gilt lettering
and decoration to front cover and spine notation H. H. Martin Claridges Hotel. July 14th 1923. There is some
slight damage to the spine (inside), rear cover police library stamp issued 1948.

£80-120

Books: Books: Motor racing to include automobile review 1960-1961, 1953-1954, 1962-1963, 1961-1962, etc
£80-120
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20th cent. Ceramics: 20th cent. Ceramics: Large figure of a Dalmatian dog signed to the underside Italy A/7234
C. over S. M. Approx. 80cm long x 52cm high.
£60-80

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Meccano No. 6 set in good overall condition, box distressed, a Mamod traction
engine, a boxed Maccano clockwork motor and key, playworn toy by Lesney Mobil gas tanker No. 8, refuse truck
No. 38, Lomas Ambulance No. 14, Daimler No. 14, Drott excavator No. 58, horse box No. 35, Evening News No.
42, Fire Engine No. 9, Lincoln Continental No. 31, etc.

£60-80

Toys: Toys: A group of three early 20th century c1930-50 teddy bears, British, two Farnell and one Merrythought,
straw-filled articulated arms and legs, long snouts, all with age-related wear, dressed in later textiles.
£80-120

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Lledo, Vanguard, Ford Granada, Consul, Anglis, Austin A60 Cambridge,
A40 Van x 2, Jaguar MK2, Rover 3500, Vauxhall Velox, Triumph Herald and a MGA. 11 models.
£80-100

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Lledo Vanguard Ford Capri 109E, Vauxhall Victor, Cresta, Ford Cortina MK1,
Zephyr 4 MK111, Cortina MK11, Rover 3500, Wolseley Six, Triumph Herald Convertable, Austin A60,
Cambridge, Rover P4, Singer Chamois Coupe, Triumph 2000 MK2, Bedford S Type Tanker, Vauxhall Victor,
Wolseley 6 AAA Oxford, Jaguar E Type.

£80-100

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Thomas the Tank Engine and Friends 3 x Thomas Engines, 2 x light blue and 1
x dark blue, 1 x Edward Engine, 1 x Gordon, 1 x James, 1 x Duke, 1 x Harvey, 1 x Toby, 1 x Diesel 10 and 5
carriages, 12 x trucks, 1 x bus, 4 x gantries, 5 x buffers, a large quantity of track, turntable, engine sheds,
platforms, overhead cranes, bridges, refuelling sheds, etc.

£120-150

Various Warhammer models and magazines Mixed Warhammer figures in carry case. inc Necron warriors,
canoptek scarab Swarm and Necron monitors plus a number of books and magazines.
£150-250

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast scale 1:50 Sunter Bros. Guy Invincible long platform trailer pipe load
and diamond T ballast Nicholas Bogles vessel.
£50-80

Toys: Toys: Teddy bears 20th century plush teddy with glass eyes, jointed arms and legs, leather paws, loved
condition, 25ins; mohair bear with glass eyes, black leather nose, velvet paws, jointed arms and legs, approx.
16ins and a much loved miniature example. (3)

£50-80

Toys: Toys: A group of three early 20th century straw-filled dolls/teddies, all British. One straw-filled rabbit doll,
one plush mohair Chad Valley teddy bear with one ear missing and a straw-filled seated dog doll with both ears
missing, all with age-related wear.

£80-120

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Cars Novelty 17 models boxed plus a box of unboxed and playworn
Cars, Trucks, Vans, and Buses. (3 trays).
£40-60

Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast 1:18 scale 12947 MG TC Midget, Burago Jaguar XK 120 Coupe, 1:24
scale Welly Jaguar XK 180 1:24 scale Vulcan to the Sky, ASuro Lancaster. All boxed plus unboxed Maijio
Jaguar XK8. 1:24 scale, Jaguar XJ 220 also a boxed tinplate clockwork Gas Oil Tanker.

£40-60

Toys: Toys: A Hornby Type 30 clockwork engine, number 45746, boxed matchbox cars including a Series 30
crane, boxed Lledo, Dinky, Corgi, Burago vehicles, a Corgi Popeye, etc.
£40-60
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375 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Steam Locomotives from, the Great British Locomotive Collection, 20 models
with backing card and magazine 3 without 1 with magazine only. 24 models in total plus 2 Legends of Steam
unboxed. (3 trays).
£40-60

376 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast models of Cars, Trucks, Motor Bikes etc. 37 models by Salco, Corgi,
Atlas, etc.
£40-60

377 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Lledo & Corgi, Vanguard, Texaco Old Timers, Colin McCrae Motor Sport x 2,
Nacy Mitchell & Pat Faichney Motor Sport plus 2 Days Gone "Pickfords" 29 models (2 Boxes).
£50-80

378 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Matchbox Corgi, Atlas, etc. Promotional Cars, Vans, Trucks, Buses, etc.
39 Models.
£50-80

379 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Cars, Vans, Trucks, Buses etc. Promotional models "Lifeboats" Oxford
Diecast TV Programmes etc. 47 models.
£60-90

380 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Lledo, Days Gone Vans, Trucks, Trams etc. plus Oxford Diecast 48
models.
£60-90

381 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Lledo cars, Days Gone Vans, Trucks, Trams, etc. 50 Models.
£70-100

382 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Motor Bikes 69 Bonneville, Thunder Birds x 2, Speed Triple, Suzuki
RGV-R, Ducati x 2, Honda 500, Suzuki, plus 14 other models. Diecast cards - Silver car x 3, Caroroma x 4, and
3 Solido Century of cars.
£60-80

383 Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Oxford Diecast, Scale Model 1:43 14 models, 1:176 scale models 32, mixed
cards & commercials. 46 in total.
£50-60

384 Ceramics: Ceramics: Collection of 31 Atlas Edition collectors' plates
£40-70

385 Toys: Toys: Collection of 18 Atlas Edition Eddie Stobart models.
£40-70

386 Toys: Toys: Collection of 16 Atlas Edition Eddie Stobart models.
£40-70

387  Toys & Games: Toys & Games: Diecast Corgi Hauliers of Renown, Scania R Series high roof flat bed scale
1:50, Scania R Series step frame curtain side trailer, Volvo F M Feldbinder Tanker, Volvo F12 three axle low
loader, Mercedes Actros curtain side, Scania R. Nooteboum step frame trailer, heavy haulage Sunter Bros.
Scammell Constructor and two 16 wheel low loader Robert Walker Ltd ERF low loader, all boxed. (8)
£120-180

388 Toys: Toys: Diecast Corgi, Mattel, Cameo Collectables five limited edition sets with certificates, ten vehicles in
each. The Unilever Collection 99727, The D-Day Collection 99728, The Classic Drinks Collection 99729, The
Grocery Store Collection 99730 and The Christmas Collection 99732. Plus Euclid R85B Rigid Dump Truck,
boxed, Corgi Classics Bus 97186, boxed (A/F), Gut Arab Bus 97203 boxed, two Atlas Edition Eddie Stobart
vehicles, Lledo limited edition Co-Op fresh milk with certificate, clockwork tin plate motorcycle with sidecar a
tractor and pull and Go Bus.
£80-120

389  Toys: Toys: A Schuco Studio reproduction clockwork 1936 Mercedes, produced in 1982, together with a
Crescent Toys BRM Mk 2 Grand Prix car, a Dinky Cooper Bristol, two further cars and a Dinky seaplane.
£40-60
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390 Toys: Toys: Early to mid 20th cent. Diecast Dinky toys, no boxes, playworn in areas to all. (9)
£100-200

391 Toys: Toys: Dinky '4 Ton Lorry' 1952-53 (split front windscreen) model with original box in unused condition.
£120-180

392 Toys: Toys: Triang waterline models of RMS Caronia, SS Nieuw Amsterdam, 16 other models, together with a
group of miniature ships, mainly WW2, and a scratch built wooden boat.
£40-60

394 Toys: Toys: Over 70 painted white metal soldier figures, some in drab, some in red, including bandsmen, Scots
Guards, a Beefeater, infantrymen, etc. Some named, Fylde, Britains, etc.
A large collection of painted white metal hollow cast animals and farm related pieces, including horses, cows,
milkmaids, a tramp, outbuildings, etc. Together with a group of African animals. Some named including Britains
and FG Taylor.
£80-120

395  Toys: Toys: Diecast Corgi, Rail Legends 1:120 scale models of famous locomotives, six ST97601 Flying
Scotsman, ST97501 Mallard, ST97503 Silver Link, ST97605 Prince of Wales, ST97902 Tornado BR Blue, plus
eleven Atlas Edition locomotive models, all seventeen items are in original packaging.
£80-120

396 Toys & Models: Toys & Models: Lledo Vanguard Vauxhall Viva, Austin 1800, Morris Marina 1800, Hillman Minx
Ford Anglia, Consul, Zephyr MK2, Austin Healey E, Allegro, A40 Farina, Vauxhall Cresta, SAAB 96, Triumph
Spitfire, Herald, Sunbeam Alpine MK2, IMP, MGA.
£80-100

397 Hobbies & Pastimes: Hobbies and Pastimes: Collection of Del Prado painted metal figures of 19th century
Napoleanic era Cavalry. Approx. 34
£40-60

398 Fashion: Fashion: A boxed Hermes silk scarf with Japanese style imagery, complete with Hermes knotting
cards, labels, etc.
£60-80

399 Fashion: Fashion: A Hermes Concours D'Etriers silk scarf, approximately 89cm by 86cm, complete with original
box.
£60-80

400 Fashion: Fashion: Christian Dior multicoloured embroidered canvas saddle bag, silk lining, zip compartment, gilt
hardware in the form of C. D. Leather nameplate inside reading Christian Dior, Paris. Made in Italy R.U.G010.
£100-150

401 Fashion: Fashion: Chanel cream fabric Tote bag, coffee colour leather shoulder straps, 2 zip compartments,
Chanel stamp on zip tags. Worn condition. Camomillo floral fabric handbag, gilt collar leather straps, guilt
sparkle lining, zip compartment, fitted purse to each end of the bag. Caleidos pink leather bag, zip compartment,
leather shoulder strap, bead carry strap and white metal chain strap. Black handbag with open square clutch
fastening, black leopard style lining. Roberto Cavalli leopard print handbag with oval metal nameplate to front,
zip compartment and zip closure.
£80-120

402 Fashion: Fashion: Country Casuals cocktail/evening dress brown silk lining, V neck, sleeveless in 1920/30 style
fitted body with a full deep hem, the dress has self colour embroidery embellished with sequin flowers and an
abstract pattern silk jacket in cream and brown. Size 18.
£50-70

404 Fashion: Fashion: Salisbury's brown polished leather clutch bag, envelope style, opening fully to reveal various
compartments.
£40-60

406 Fashion: Fashion: Handbags, Kurt Geiger light & dark tan snakeskin, Mappin & Webb brown skin with tan leather
lining & gilt furnishings and M & W clasp. (2)
£40-60
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407 Sporting Memorabilia: Sporting Memorabilia: Sporting archive of Lt. Col. E.A. Cleaver born 1927 brought up in
Southampton and enlisted in the armed forces in 1944, he spent the next 40 years as a P.T.l. and because of his
prowess in field and track events was chosen to represent GB in athletic games including The Commonwealth
Games, a full script is included with the archive which includes Commonwealth Games Cardiff 1958 team vest
and badge x 2, GB and Northern Ireland team vest 1959 and 1960 team tracksuit, AAA team vests Rome 1960
Olympic Games silk scarf, 1961 GB v Hungary and GB v France plaques, blazer, badges and commemorative
spoons, etc.
£150-200

408 Textiles: Textiles: Late 19th/early 20th cent. Welsh style bed cover, floral printed pattern, green to the reverse,
hand stitched, 96ins. x 165ins. Plus a 20th cent. Cotton patchwork quilt 'Nimble Fingers', 96ins. x 110ins. (2)
£40-60

408a Textiles: Textiles: 20th cent. Cotton crewel decorated table cover 85cm x 96cm. Plus a cotton Pondichery table
cover 125cm x 212cm. (2)
£40-60

409  Textiles: Textiles: Late 19th/early 20th cent. Lace remnants including lace collars, lace tablemats and a quantity
of gilt thread edging. (1 tray. Tray not included)
£30-50

411 Railwayana: Railwayana: Cast iron Somerset & Dorset railway trespass warning sign 1903 plus various railway
lamps, tools, oil can, boxes, Railway MRP & Goods receipt and tool makers tools.
£50-80

412 Advertising: Advertising: Enamel wall sign green, black & yellow "Winalot" 61cm x 24cm.
£80-120

413 Geological Sample: Geological Sample: Small amethyst & rock crystal geode. 25cm x 19cm.
£90-135

414 Spirits: Spirits: White and Makay 21 year old Highland Malt Whisky, boxed.
£50-80

415 Wines & Spirits: Wines & Spirits: Henschke Vintage 1995 Hill of Grace boxed (wooden), Chateau Lynch Bages
Grand Cru Classe Pauillac 1985, Berberana Gran Reserva 1988 Rioja, Baron D'Ardeuil Buzet Vieilles Vignes
2000, Bichot Bourgogne Passetoutgrain 1986, Castillo San Lorenzo Gran Reserva 1994.
£100-150

417  Wines & Spirits: Wines & Spirits: Sandeman 20 years old Tawny Port (cardboard box), Osborne Late Bottled
Vintage Port 1992, Fine Old Cognac Le Bijou Ambre Peter Lincoln, Scotch Whisky Slaintheva Anniversary 12
years old, Hennessy Privilege Cognac.
£150-250

418 Wines and Spirits: Wines and Spirits: 15 bottles of assorted spirits, comprising a boxed Courvoisier litre bottle; a
Grand Marnier litre bottle, boxed; a litre bottle of Black Label; 2 half litre bottles of Cointreau; a 70cl bottle of
Bacardi Oakheart; two litre bottles of Tia Maria; a litre of Jim Beam; a litre of Pernod; a 75cl bottle of Old
Grandad; a litre of Gordons Dry Gin; a 70cl bottle of Captain Morgan; a litre of Di Saronno and a 75cl bottle of
Gordons gin.
£120-180

419 Sports Memorabilia: Sports Memorabilia: Replica Manchester Utd shirt c1970s signed by the Manchester United
Legends with certificate of authenticity. Names include Ferguson, Schmicel, Ferdinand, Robson, Hughes, etc. 31
names in total. Framed.
£200-300

420 Musical Instruments: Musical Instruments: A mid 19th century three section boxwood flute by Robert Wolf & Co,
each section signed and brass mounted. Overall length 60cm
£100-150

421 Scientific Instruments: Scientific Instruments: A 19th century four drawer nickel telescope by E&E Emanuel of 3,
The Hard, Portsea, with leather lens cover, and a coiled brass car horn.
£40-60
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422  Taxidermy: Taxidermy: 19C Taxidermy Montage of four birds in domed display case. 43CM
£150-250

423 Advertising: Advertising: Original Zeppelin pullover fibreglass shop display in the form of a bust of a male on a
plinth base 91cm high.

£225-315

424 Taxidermy: Taxidermy: A pair of silver mounted deer hoof candlesticks. 30cm.
£100-200

425  Taxidermy: Taxidermy: Early 20th cent. Hawksbill Turtle shell 59cms. some losses.
£80-120

426 Luggage: Luggage: 20th cent. Asprey black leather Gladstone bag with yellow cloth interior & trade mark 18ins.
x 9ins. x 11ins. plus another slightly smaller example 17ins. x 8ins. x11ins.
£300-500

427 Musical Instruments: Musical Instruments: Fender square electric guitar with soft carry case circa 1980/90
together with Fender practice amplifier with leads, not tested, as found.
£80-120

428 Scientific Instruments: Scientific Instruments: 20th cent. Banjo mahogany cased barograph.
£60-90

429 Photography: Photography: A Thornton Pickard Imperial mahogany plate camera, with rectoplanat lens. Comes
with two plates, a planiscope, and original case. Said by the owner to have been used on a handful of occasions
in its life.
£150-200

430 Scientific Instruments: Scientific Instruments: Short & Mason cased micro-barograph, 33cm x 24cm.
£100-150

431 Scientific Instruments: Scientific Instruments: A late Victorian pocket sextant by Spear and co Dublin together
with a table compass.
£150-200

432 Scientific Instruments: Scientific Instruments: Late 19th cent. Heath & Co Hezzanith brass sextant, boxed with
certificate.
£100-150

434 Clocks: Clocks: Schatz 400 day mantel clock c1960-1962 under dome with paperwork and box. 17cm high.
£50-80

435 Clocks: Clocks: A French brass cased carriage clock with enamel dial, 14cm including handle, together with
another wooden cased mantel clock with unusual day date rings around the Roman numerals.
£40-60

436 Clocks: Clocks: A 19th century brass carriage timepiece, retailed by Mappin Brothers, 220 Regent St. 15cm high
including handle.
£80-120

437 Clocks: Clocks: A 19th century mahogany cased mantle clock, the unsigned movement striking on the hour.
Enamel chapter ring to a brass face. 36cm high.
£40-60

439 Clocks: Clocks:20th cent. Brass carriage clock, white enamel face, serpentine front plus another plain example,
both with keys.
£50-80

440 Clocks: Clocks: 19th cent. French gilt metal mantel clock, pink Sevres dial, floral swags with seated artist, treen
gilt base and glass dome, impressed on movement J.W.B. 16138. Clock height 12%2ins. Dome height 18ins.
£70-90

441 Cameras: Cameras: Beaulieu B4008 M3 with Schneider Kreignach German lens,case, paperwork,instructions
and original receipts, canon Zoom 8 with original brown leather case (worn) and Osram SLV 1000 light.
£200-300
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Cameras: Cameras: A Bolex Paillard Zoom Reflex P3 camera, together with a Canon Zoom 318 Super 8
camera, a Bolex Paillard Super Reflex Automatic, and a Bell & Howell Super Eight camera.
£120-160

Furniture: Furniture: 19th cent. Rosewood inlaid collectors cabinet of three drawers behind doors with one
narrow drawer beneath (some inlay damage). 15ins. x 17%ins. x 10ins.
£80-120

Smoking Requisites: Smoking Requisites: Bryant & May tin matchbox holders, daffodils and roses x 2, various
lighters (not for use) including Colibri faux mother of pearl, sunflower x 2 boxed Apollo 9 electronic boxed, etc.
Hallmarked silver Vestas, Chester and Birmingham, approx. 20z.

£50-80

Smoking Requisites: Smoking Requisites: Pipes, Merry Christmas Happy New Year with Green Man bowl plus
another novelty pistol possibly walnut and ebony.
£50-80

Treen: Treen: A 19th cent. Colonial Folk Art knop handled walking stick, poker work designs of farming and
domestic implements including shears, shepherd's crook, jugs, glasses, weapons, baskets, knives, fish, fowl,
etc. overall length 95cm.

£80-120

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A Black Forest carved Schnauzer head with glass eyes mounted as a parasol
handle with a hinged jaw for holding gloves. 57cm.
£80-120

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A ladies Black Forest walking stick, the head carved as a dog with glass eyes
and hinged jaw to hold gloves, brass mount and ferrule. Overall length 71cm.
£80-120

Smoking Requisites: Smoking Requisites: Louis Vuitton travel cigar case in coromandel, monogram pearwood
inlay with LV plaque to the interior. 28cm.
£600-1,000

Smoking Requisites: Smoking Requisites: Burr walnut Claridges humidor, 16cm x 24cm.
£80-120

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts:: A pair of stylised Rosewood carved cranes signed W. Lang, 22cm high. Plus
an oak turned urn with cover, pewter shield applied, 19cm, by repute from a Welsh church.
£60-80

Treen: Treen: A hand adzed bowl! with carved mouse in the style of Robert 'Mouseman' Thompson ¢1960s.
24cm.
£80-120

Musical: Musical: Nicole Freres piano forte orchestral music box, early 20th century Swiss made inlaid rosewood
case, playing 8 airs, fitted with three bells, new spring.(losses and restoration)
£150-200

Artwork: Artwork: A set of ten hand coloured Baxter prints, primarily relating to the coronation of Queen Victoria
or of classical maidens. All in period ebonised frames measuring 14cm by 11.5¢cm.
£40-60

Breweriana: Breweriana: A Swedish pewter two handled punch bowl, with six recesses each holding a numbered
cup. 24.5cm high.
£60-80

Door Knocker Early 20C Bronze door knocker with striking bolt. 15cm across by 13cm high cast with dolphins
and the cross of Malta
£40-60

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A 19th century electrotype figural group of a dancing couple, 42.5cm high.
£60-100
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Metalware: Metalware: 19th cent. Coalbrookdale iron cast figurine of Robert Peel plus another statesman, the
internal treen base signed Thomas Boycott Coalbrookdale. Height 20ins including square base, a pair.
£300-500

Metalware: Metalware: Archibald Knox- a pair of torpedo style Tudric pewter vases on quatrefoil leaf bases, each
with tapering glass liner. Marked Rd 459548 and 0829, one marked Tudric, 25cm high.
£200-300

Metalware: Metalware: Archibald Knox-a Tudric pewter rose bowl decorated with typical Knox floral designs, on
three loop feet, the base stamped 0230, 27cm diameter.
£200-300

Oriental: Oriental: a Japanese floral embroidered obi, 4.2m long; two sets of gilded lacquer bowls, a set of black
lacquer lidded bowls; two candlesticks; two scrolls, and other items.
£40-60

Textiles: Textiles: 19th cent. Chinese blue silk panel embroidered with cranes, etc. Mounted on a faun panel
47cm x 39cm.
£80-120

Indian: Indian: A large wooden carving depicting Krishna and Radha, performing the Raslila in front of a temple,
90cm high.
£60-80

Oriental: Oriental: a Chinese black and white painted scroll, depicting a single ox under a tree. 213cm by 55cm.
£40-60

Oriental: Oriental: 20th cent. Decorative vase Kyoto ovoid floral, Imari panel ovoid vases pair, 12ins. Plus
Satsuma style two handled ovoid vase 12ins. (4)
£50-80

Artwork: Artwork: Three framed Indian processional paintings, each depicting figures atop a caparisoned
elephant surrounded by courtiers. Visible image to each is approximately 17cm by 12cm.
£50-80

Oriental: Oriental: A Chinese jade or jadeite group carved as a bunch of fruit, 5.1cm; another carved as Guan
Yin, 5.5cm; and a green hardstone carved belt buckle, 7.2cm by 5.6cm.
£150-200

Oriental: Oriental: An Indian copper alloy figure of Shiva Nataraja, 20cm; an Indian white metal three piece cruet
set and a collection of miniature Japanese polychromed pottery birds and figures.
£40-60

Oriental: Oriental: Two early 20th century paste pots, one painted with a mountain scene, one with birds, each
8.8cm diameter; an early to mid 20th century two section tiffin box painted with figures, and a reproduction duck
egg water dropper.

£80-120

Oriental: Oriental: 20th cent. Decorative blue and white cylinder vase, 18ins, blue and white charger, dia. 16ins,
plus an Imari plate, dia. 9ins.
£40-60

Oriental: Oriental: A late 19th or early 20th century Chinese famille rose baluster vase, painted with vignettes of
figures within a floral painted ground . Applied dragons and fo dog handles, 34/5cm high.

CONDITION REPORT. Single shallow chip under rim otherwise appears okay.

£150-200

Oriental Art: Oriental Art: An early 20th century Chinese card covered book of watercolours on pith paper
depicting the Emperor, his Empress, high ranking officials and concubines. Each page measures 16cm by
11.8cm, 12 images in total.

£150-200

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024 Page 32 of 61



473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

484

485

486

487

488

488a

Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

Oriental: Oriental: A Chinese carved white jade plaque carved as a temple bell with border pierced as a kylin, on
dragon head stand, together with a late 19th century famille rose plaque painted with figures in a garden, 18.5cm
by 12cm.

£60-80

Oriental: Oriental: A late 19th century Japanese Satsuma moon flask, decorated all over with figures at various
pursuits, profusely gilt highlighted. 18.5cm high.
£60-80

Oriental: Oriental: a Chinese Meiping vase, painted with the 1000 antiques, with bats and further good fortune
symbols. Four character spurious mark to the underside. 31cm high.
£100-150

Oriental: Oriental: An early 20th century Japanese bronzed metal incense burner, the globular body decorated
with birds amongst flowers, the pierced lid with a seated fo dog finial, 32.5cm high. Together with a modern
boxwood netsuke carved as a reclining lady and other items.

£60-80

Jewellery: Jewellery: A collection of silver and white metal costume jewellery to include bangles, bracelets and
necklets.
£60-80

Costume Jewellery: Costume Jewellery: A 9ct gold bar brooch set with a central garnet within a ring of seed
pearls, 2.4g, together with a box of costume jewellery.
£40-60

Jewellery: Jewellery: Collection of 20th cent. Costume jewellery to include bracelets, earrings, necklets, etc.
£80-100

Costume Jewellery: Costume Jewellery: A 925 marked Egyptian revival style necklace set with onyx and white
crystals; three metal cored gold bangles; an amethyst set pair of silver gilt earrings; other silver jewellery and a
collection of costume jewellery to include a gem set magnifying glass necklace.

£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: Three-piece aquamarine crystal suite, bracelet, earrings and necklet plus a labradorite
necklet.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: Two necklets one with rock crystal and one with aquamarine and rose quartz plus a
matching bracelet all with silver fasteners.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: A silver charm bracelet, hung with fourteen assorted charms, 18.5cm, together with a silver
St Christopher necklace and a silver bracelet. Total weight 81g.
£50-80

Jewellery: Jewellery: Three-piece suite of amethyst and silver jewellery plus a rose quartz bracelet, three rings
and a pair of earrings.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: Hallmarked silver and white metal ingot on chain, dancing ballerinas brooch, charm
bracelets x 2, watch chain with brass Rifle Club medal, plus hallmarked medal Victorian brooch, approx. 60z.
£60-90

Jewellery: Jewellery: 20th century costume jewellery including earrings, brooches, necklaces, rings, beads, etc.
£40-60

Costume Jewellery Costume Jewellery: 20C costume jewellery to include brooches, earrings etc.
£60-80

Costume Jewellery: Costume Jewellery: A gilt metal brooch by Vendome, modelled as a bunch of flowers and
variously set with faux jewels, signed to the rear, 6.3cm; a gilt metal choker by Grosse of Germany, 39cm, and a
pair of faux pearl clip on earrings.

£80-100
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Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Copenhagen vase, owl and moon, 347/107, plus another vase 846/237, 21cm and a
small pin dish.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Copenhagen Mermaid model 4431, vases 677/3685 and 288/46/46 (3)
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Collection of Royal Copenhagen Christmas plates dating from the early 1960’s (21) plus
mixed other Copenhagen.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Poole large ovoid vase by Anita Harris marked 1/1, 36cms plus a collection of blue
monochrome Poole. (6)
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: Poole Pottery SK pattern Persian deer charger by Carolyn Beckworth. 35cms.
£50-80

Poole: Poole: A 20thC Poole pottery Persian pattern vase, by N Blackmore, of shouldered form, polychrome
decorated, predominantly in green, yellow and blue, on a circular foot, printed with marks beneath S K. 32cms.
£80-120

Poole: Poole: A pair of trial contemporary chargers in the tie dye-esque pattern 35cms
£60-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Worcester Limited Edition Millenium bowl, boxed, 26cms, Poole Art Deco style deer,
Derby Cottage Garden cat, paperweight, gold stopper.
£60-100

Poole: Poole: Mixed collection to include platters and chargers, various sizes. (6)
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Beatrix Potter Beswick figures Duchess with pie 1979, Pig-Wig 1975, Pickles 1985, Ginger
1976, Sir Isaac Newton '85, Thomasina Tittle Mouse 1981, Simpkin 1975, Susan 1983, Anna Maria 1983, Little
Pig Robinson spying 1987.

£120-140

Ceramics: Ceramics: Beatrix Potter figures Two Gentlemen Rabbits 2001, Farmer Potatoes 2000, The
Christmas Stocking 1991, Mr Todd, Little Pig Robinson, Babbity Bumble 1989, Tabitha Twichit and Miss Moppet
1976, Mr Jeremy Fisher Digging 1988, Mrs Tiggy Winkle Buys Provisions 2002, Johnny Town Mouse 1988,
Jeremy Fisher Catches a Fish 1999, The Head Gardener.

£60-80

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A late 18th C Flight Worcester tea bowl, with wrythen design and painted with a
regular pattern of stylised flowers, 8.4cm, signed 'Flight' to the underside, together with a similar tea bowl,
unsigned, and a single matching saucer.

£50-80

Moorcroft: Moorcroft: Anemone Bowl, 34/94 165cm. Plus magnolia pin dish. (2)
£70-100

Moorcroft Moorcroft: Three miniature vases Canine Companions, The Journey Home and anenome all 6¢cm,
boxed.
£80-120

Moorcroft: Moorcroft: Sally Tuttin red tulip disk 2nd cover 12.5cm dia plus magnolia design vase 9.5cm
£70-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: ’ Zoe' ceramic vase designed by Emma Bossons, 2004, impressed pottery marks, signed E
Bossons, numbered 80/300, 36 cms
£150-250

Moorcroft Moorcroft: Orchid trinket box and lid 12cm.
£50-80
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Ceramics: Ceramics: A contemporary Moorcroft Butterfly Collection decorated vase, designed by Emma
Bossons, impressed marks, inscribed Trial 18.01.10, monogrammed VF, 21cm. Boxed.
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft contemporary Blue Rhapsody vase boxed 25cms
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: A boxed Moorcroft 'Revival' pattern vase, signed and dated to base 2007, 7%ins tall.
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft Ella’s Dream vase in mint condition limited edition of 90 this is number 55 signed
by Nicola Slaney, 20cms.
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Moorcroft Mamoura pattern pottery vase, of squat lower baluster form, impressed
'Moorcroft Made in England', with artist monogram verso, h.19.5cms
£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft: Unusual blue ground Pansy three-piece tea set comprising teapot, sugar bowl
and milk jug.
£200-300

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft Anemone jardiniere 530/6 circa 2002 16cms, plus a poppy plaque 20cms.
£100-150

Moorcroft Moorcroft: Small Queen's Choice vase plus a Water Goddess vase shape no. 9918 20cms both by
Emma Bosson, boxed. (2)
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Moorcroft blue Florian ware vase, decorated with flowers, leaves, etc. Handwritten mark
to underside for Hancock, limited edition number 28/50, 15cm high. Boxed.
£60-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: William Moorcroft, a Florian ware Dianthus vase ¢.1902, of squat form with conical neck,
brown printed Maclntyre mark, green painted initials and numbered M.869. 13cm high restored.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Modern Moorcroft "Spring Swaledale" pattern box and cover, designed by Philip Gibson,
18cm (boxed)
£100-150

Ceramics: Ceramics: William Moorcroft for James Maclntyre, a Forget me Not jug, circa 1900, ovoid form,
highlighted in gilt, printed mark, 15cm high.
£120-180

Ceramics Ceramics: Moorcroft Birds of Paradise twin tiled wall plaque on the PLQ shape. Designed by Emma
Bossons and dated 2007. 39cms x 28cms inclusive boxed.
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: A modern Moorcroft Wood Nymph pattern limited edition plaque, dated 2008 103/150 and
framed by The Art Studio, boxed. 46.5cm x16cm overall.
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft White Lily jardiniére signature to base, 17cms plus a powder blue Moorcroft
pitcher, 12cms.
£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft Dragon bulbous vase (Blue) by Trevor Critchlow ¢.1987-1990. Approx 24cm tall.
£60-100

Ceramics: Ceramics: A Moorcroft pottery vase decorated in the Crown Imperial pattern by Rachel Bishop. Date
cypher for 1997, numbered 205/600, height 31cm.

CONDITION REPORT. Appears to be in good condition free from chips, cracks or repairs. Light glaze crazing all
over.

£180-200
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Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft Flambé Dalia lamp on stand 25cms inc stand.
£150-250

Ceramics: Ceramics: A small Moorcroft Pottery Maclintyre vase. Circa. 1900. Printed Maclintyre, Burslem mark
22cms
£80-120

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft Leicester vase 1995. One of the designs to celebrate the Centenary of William
Morris designed by Rachel Bishop. 1st Quality. 16cm in height.
£150-250

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft rare vase Royal Tribute by Rachel Bishop limited edition 20cms
£60-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft pottery Flame of the Forest table lamp by Philip Gibson, 36cms.
£100-150

Ceramics: Ceramics: . A Walter Moorcroft African Lily bowl and cover, circa 1950s, the cover with WM signature
in blue, impressed marks, 18cms diameter.
£120-180

Ceramics: Ceramics: Moorcroft Blackwell vase circa 2008 16cm, plus a leaf and berry lamp 17 cm, the Blackwell
is boxed.
£100-150

Royal Worcester: Royal Worcester: Parian nude figure on blue and gilt base and a seated pair. (3)
£120-150

Royal Worcester: Royal Worcester: Birthday Child figures Sabbath and Wednesday black back stamp. (2)
£50-80

Art Deco Ceramics: Art Deco Ceramics: Cranston Pottery blue ground tube lined ginger jar and cover, 8'%zins.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Charlotte Rhead for Crown Ducal tube lined brown and orange decorated octagonal bowl,
diameter 7%zins. Plus an ovoid vase with signature, 8%zins.
£50-80

Ceramics: Ceramics: Charlotte Rhead Bursleyware cream glaze with gilt candlesticks plus floral and gilt bonbon
basket.
£40-60

Pottery: Pottery: A Clarice Cliff Bizarre cheese dish and cover, painted in geometric shapes. Base 20cm
diameter.
£40-60

Glass: Glass: 20th cent. Art Deco blue glass bowl plus another green glass both with end of day bases.
£40-60

Glass: Glass: Modern Lalique glass bowl in the Daisy pattern, 24cms.
£60-100

Glass: Glass: Lalique Super Boy, Yorkshire Terrier #11747.
CONDITION: new in original box 10cms.
£100-150

Art Glass: Art Glass: Mdina, Malta large fish vase 1970s possibly Michael Harris, 25cm high x 19cm wide,
etched on base Mdina, Malta 01, 75-144.
£100-150

Ceramics: Ceramics: A stoneware tapering slab ribbed vase by Bruce McLean, with thick brown glaze.
Unmarked, confirmed by the gallery of original sale that it was called 'Untitled’, and by the named artist. 35.5cm
high, 14.5cm wide.

£200-300

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024 Page 36 of 61



Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

542 Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: 19th cent. Glazed English majolica tiles depicting a Dickens character, possibly
Mr Micawber in his study, likely produced by Sherwin & Cotton, Staffordshire, a pair. 30cm x 15cm.
£100-150

543 Ceramics: Ceramics: An Austrian polychromed terracotta figure of a water carrier by Johann
Maresch,monogrammed to the underside with model number 6469. 58cm.
£200-250

544 Ceramics: Ceramics: A pair of 19th century Majolica blackamoor figures, male and female, each modelled
holding baskets. Tallest 51cm, unmarked. Restoration to one basket.
£100-150

545 Coins: Coins: George VI 1946 sixpence 50% silver, near uncirculated face value. 79 coins.
£300-500

546 Coins: Coins: Silver .500 fine mixed denominations. 140z.
£80-120

547 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine crowns, florins, shillings, sixpences, threepenny bits. 12.60z.
£150-200

548 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine half crowns. 15.50z.
£200-300

548a Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine 1896 crown, 1819 crown, 1849, 1887, 1891, 1898 x 2 crowns, 1889, 1896, florins,
1915, 1919, 1913, 1918, crowns and two 1915 florins. 8oz.

£100-150

549 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine half crowns mostly George V. 15.90z.
£200-300

550 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine half crowns mostly George V. 15.50z.
£200-300

551 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine half crowns and florins. 150z.
£200-300

552 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine florins 16.60z.
£200-300

553 Coins: Coins: Silver .925 fine crowns, shillings, florins, sixpences and threepenny bits. 23.60z.
£300-400

554 Coins: Coins: Silver .500 fine crowns and florins. 40.50z.
£250-350

555 Coins: Coins: Silver .500 fine florins. 440z.
£270-350

556 Coins: Coins: Silver .500 fine half crowns. 450z.
£300-400

557 Ceramics: Ceramics: A Royal Copenhagen figural group, 20th century, modelled as two Amager girls in
traditional dress holding hands, model number 1316, printed maker's mark with date code for 1975-1979 to
base, 18cm high. Plus Royal Copenhagen Hunter with Dog 1087, 21cm (2)
£100-150

558 Ceramics: Ceramics: Bing & Grandahl Kopenhagen Axel Locker porcelain sculpture Young Sheperdess 28cms
plus a Copenhagen Porcelain figurine of Edvard Eriksen's "The Little Mermaid". Female figure in the shape of a
mermaid sitting on a rock looking off into the distance. Mark on underside. Signed "Edvard Eriksen" on back.
Number 4431. (2)
£120-180

559 Pottery Pottery: Dresden Potschappel porcelain vase and cover. Painted floral Putti holding a bird, 2 pierced
handles on a pedestal base. bears blue factory marks on the underside. 10" high.
£120-160

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024 Page 37 of 61



Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

560 Ceramics: Ceramics: A 17th/ 18th century bellarmine type jug, with tiger ware style salt glaze. Missing seals.
24.5¢cm high.
£100-150

561 Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Copenhagen National Costume figures of 'Greenland Girl' (2) designed by Carl
Martin-Hansen and boy number 12415, Juliane Marie factory mark together with three painted wavy lines, titled
'Gronland', 15cm and 10cm high. Plus a Royal Copenhagen Amager figure, printed and painted marks, number
12412, 13.5cm high.
£500-600

562 Ceramics: Ceramics: A pair of Royal Copenhagen Amager figures, printed and painted marks, number 12414,
15.5cm high and number 12412, 13.5cm high, together with another, 9.5cm.
£350-500

563 Ceramics: Ceramics: Royal Copenhagen figure by Carl Martin Hansen 'Sealand’, numbered 12418. 10cm.
£100-150

564 Royal Copenhagen:: Royal Copenhagen: Young girl ballerina model 5268.
£60-80

565 Ceramics: Ceramics: Beatrix Potter Beswick figure Duchess with flowers.
£700-900

566 Royal Copenhagen: Royal Copenhagen: Mixed collection of miniature figures including mice (A/F), dog (3140),
trout (1602), etc.
£60-80

567 Silver: Silver: A Thai/ Siamese white metal jug, testing as silver, decorated with dragons and highlighted with
blue enamel, 7.9cm high, together with a similar bowl with lion dog handles, 7.6cm. Combined weight 422g.
£200-300

568 Autographs Autographs: Diana Princess Of Wales postcard signed in black ink dated 1997 with autograph
verification center
£200-300

569 Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A late Victorian novelty silver and enamel vesta case modelled as a ships bell,
Birmingham 1893, decorated with the image of a buoy on the sea marked 'Asbestos’, 5.2cm.
£500-700

570 White Star Line: White Star Line: Elkington plate sugar tongs.
£80-120

571 Egyptian Artefacts: Egyptian Artefacts: XIII-XVII Dynasty scarab mounted on a card signed by R. H. Blanchard
author of the famed work Handbook of Egyptian Gods and Amulets.
£300-500

572 Objects of Virtu: Objects of Virtu: Faience Grand Tour scarab beads 1cm. (5)
£100-150
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573  Archaeology: Archaeology: Neolithic dark green stone ground axe 4000-2500 B.C. Fine tuff, Group VI Great
Langdale, Cumbria. See report below:
Council for British Archaeology: Implement Petrology Record card
Type of Specimen: Ground Axe
County Number:

Provenance:

County:

Civil parish:

Locality within parish:
National Grid reference:

Collection:

Register/Accession Number:

Location of thin section:

Archaeology:

Description of specimen: Small asymmetrical Neolithic ground axe of a dark green colour, ground all over
leaving a flake scar on one face and small patches of a 'race' like encrustation on the other. The latter may
indicate that it derives from a calcareous water environment. It tapers towards the butt which is thin and narrow
in profile. The butt was damaged in antiquity one side being chipped away and may formerly have been squared
off with a narrow facet. The sides themselves are facetted. Some modern damage occurs at the corner of the
blade edge. The slightly bulbous profile hints at the possibility that the piece is the resharpened butt half of a
formerly much longer axe.

Associations/circumstances of discovery:
Date of discovery:

Dimensions: Length 89mm; maximum width at blade 54mm; width at butt 29mm; Width of side facet 7mm
Examined by: David Field

Date: September/October 2010

Petrology:

Macroscopic: Fine tuff

Microscopic:

Petrological Group: Almost certainly Group VI.
Suggested locality: Great Langdale.
Examined by: David Field

Date: September/October 2010

Authority:

Published references:

£200-300

574 Silver: Silver: A novelty hat pin stand, Birmingham 1907, modelled as a golf bag leaning on a tree stump, a
single club coming out the top, 16cm. Together with a Charles Horner silver hatpin shaped as a treble clef.
£150-200

575 Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: a 17th century carved mother of pearl portrait of St Charles Borromeo, cardinal,
archbishop of Milan from 1564 to 1584, and beatified in 1602. Carving measures 6.6cm by 5.5cm, the frame
14.6cm by 10.5cm.
£600-800

576 Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: A filled silver model of a falcon, London 1996, standing upon a cairn of
rocks. Mounted on an ebonised plinth, bearing a silver plaque. 14.0cm high.
£150-200

577 Silver: Silver: A silver dressing table box on cabriole legs, William Comyns, London 1901. The lid decorated with
a garden scene within a rococo style border.14.5cm wide, 8.5cm high.
£100-150
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578 OSCAR NEMON (1906-1985): OSCAR NEMON (1906-1985): SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL. A cast silver
miniature bust, Asprey & Co. Ltd., London, 1973, sighed 'NEMON' to reverse, set on a slope fronted green onyx
plinth, bust 4.5cm high, 9cm overall Nemon and Churchill first met in 1951 at ‘La Mamounia’, the famous hotel in
Marrakech. Lady Churchill, on later seeing a clay bust of her husband, which Nemon had secretly modelled in
his hotel bedroom, wrote to him that ‘it represents to me my husband as | see him and as | think of him, and |
would like to have it just as it is.” A friendship blossomed between the artist and the couple, Nemon producing
over two dozen versions of the great man, including in 1969 the large bronze featuring in the Member’s Lobby of
the Commons, as well as the group of Sir Winston and Lady Churchill titled ‘Married Love’, a version of which
can be seen at Chartwell. The only man apparently to sculpt Churchill from life, Nemon recorded in an
unpublished memoir that his subject could be ‘bellicose, challenging, and deliberately provocative’, although an
interviewer later reported that the artist felt the results were ‘not merely a likeness, but a biography of his life’.
(https://winstonchurchill.hillsdale.edu/nemon-sculpture/ - accessed 20.09.2023)

NB: Nemon appears to have collaborated with Asprey's to produce two editions of this bust, once in gold in 1967
followed by one in silver in 1973, the silver versions more finely modelled than the earlier gold examples.
£1,200-1,800

579 Sculpture Lous Emest Barrias (1841-1905) French 'Jeure Fille De Bon Saada' gold patterned bronze signed with
a mark on the reverse. crisp condition.
£180-200

580  Jewellery: Jewellery: A gemstone set silver necklace with matching earrings, in original box; a boxed silver
mounted freshwater pearl necklace & earrings; together with other silver bangles, necklaces, rings, earrings, etc.
Gross weight 385¢g
£180-200

581 Jewellery: Jewellery: A silver mounted Baltic amber necklace on 47cm rope twist chain, together with a green
enamelled heart shaped silver scent bottle on chain.
£60-80

582 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 925 marked rope chain necklace, tests as silver, 76cm, together with a boxed silver curb
chain necklace, 45cm. Combined weight 133g.
£80-120

584 Jewellery: Jewellery: A boxed pair of silver oval cufflinks, a Mexican silver hinged bangle, rings, bracelets, and
other silver jewellery.
£80-100

585 Jewellery: Jewellery: A collection of silver jewellery to include bangles, bracelets and brooches, total weight
178.4g.
£90-110

586 Silver Jewellery Silver Jewellery: A Collection of silver jewellery to include three rings andf four pairs of earrings
total weight of 95.4 g
£40-60

587 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Persian mother of pearl and white metal panelled bracelet, a rutilated quartz bracelet, a
moonstone necklace, and other silver or white metal jewellery, combined weight 189g
£80-100

588 Jewellery: Jewellery: Collection of costume jewellery necklets, bracelets, earrings, cuff links, ladies watches and
silver items which weigh 35.5g.
£60-80

589 Jewellery: Jewellery: A silver charm bracelet, a 1977 silver ingot, silver bangles, and other silver jewellery. Total
weight 194g
£80-100

590 Jewellery: Jewellery: A silver curb link charm bracelet hung with sixteen charms, mainly silver, to include a skull
and an owl, together with a silver brooch, combined weight 51g.
£40-60
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590a Costume Jewellery: Costume Jewellery: A yellow metal bangle, a silver mounted amber bracelet, a pink coral
necklace, other necklaces, pendants and brooches, together with a bag of earrings including some silver
£60-80

591 Hallmarked & Other Silver: Hallmarked & Other Silver: Cigar punch, charm bracelet, spoons, revolving pencils,
sweetheart brooch, scent bottle, coin necklace, book cover to Alfred Lord Tennyson yellow metal stick pin and a
Samson Mordan pocketknife and pencil holder.
£110-160

592 Silver: Silver: A novelty pig nib wipe, Birmingham 1903, makers marks for Levi & Salaman, 5.2cm. Together with
a Victorian silver vesta case, a 1902 coronation souvenir penknife, a carpenter's pencil and other items.
£80-120

593 Jewellery: Jewellery: An amber set silver necklace, similar pendants, earrings, an Ola Gorie bird pendant, and a
pair of silver and opal earrings, total weight 50g
£60-80

594 Objects of Virtu: Objects of Virtu: 19th century and later tortoiseshell pendant mirror, the front carved with floral
reliefs, mother of pearl circular five point star pendant and a ebonised pendant bearing a painted plaque of a
cherub. (3)
£60-80

595 Objects of Vertu: Objects of Vertu: An early 19th century portrait miniature of a young man in formal dress,
watercolour on ivory, within round gilt metal pocket watch style case. Unsigned, the miniature is 3.7cm in
diameter, the case 4.5cm. Front cover detached.

Ivory submission reference TFXBFX3Q

£60-80

596 White Metal White Metal: 19C White Metal capped cranberry glass combination vinegarette/scent bottle. 9cm.
£60-80

597 Oriental: Oriental: A Chinese silver model of a sampan, 8.6cm long, 21g.
£40-60

598 Obijects of Virtu: Objects of Virtu: A superb Edwardian silver and guilloche cigarette case decorated with a pair of
Chinese Chow Chow dogs, import marks for 1909 and makers stamp AJ 8cms. Also sold with the original
photograph used for case.
£300-400

599 Desktop Requisites: Desktop Requisites: A Cartier gold plated Vendome Trinity ballpoint pen, with sprung clip,
13.3cm.
£60-80

600  Obijects of Virtu: Objects of Virtu: LATE 19th CENTURY COLD PAINTED BERGMAN STYLE BRONZE DESK
TIDY of two pheasants standing on a green onyx base, AF. 12cms
£100-120

601 Maritime Maritime: SS Great Eastern section of cable in bespoke treen barrel 2cm plus small pot crafted from
oak from HMS Royal George which sank off Spithead 1782
£60-80

602 Jeweller: Jewellery: Early 20th cent. Gilt silver 'Tussie Mussie' nosegay with charm and adjustable tripod base in
detailed filigree work
£150-200

603 Early 20th Century: Early 20th Century: Horn Topped Riding Crop with 9ct gold Asprey ferrule (A/F) engraved
from Derby Day 1924. 50cms
£60-80

604 Gold: 19th cent. Yellow metal swivel brooch, marked 18 and testing as gold, containing cut down carte des
visties. Gross weight 37.6g.
£300-400
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Breweriana: Breweriana: A nickel cased travelling corkscrew, a multitool, a combination bottle opener/
corkscrew, a wooden handled corkscrew, a 19th century snuff shoe, and other items.
£60-80

Silver: Silver: White metal stamped Sterling Edwardian ladies cigarette case plique-a-jour lid, a guilloche enamel
back, 88.4g. A/F.
£80-100

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: An early 20th century green onyx pin dish, mounted with a cold painted bronze
of a seated fox, 9cm long.
£40-60

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Victorian pinchbeck swivel brooch with a hand coloured photo of a young girl to one side
and a gentleman to the reverse; a Thai silver leaf shaped brooch; a Victorian white metal brooch depicting a
butterfly and flowers; a silver mounted variegated agate brooch; a coral cabochon horseshoe style brooch; a
Thomas Mott brooch, and other brooches.

£60-100

Objects Of Virtu: Objects Of Virtu: Silver hallmarked dressing table mirror, Wedgewood style toothpick holder
with silver collar, etc (6)
£60-80

Objects Of Virtu: Objects Of Virtu: To include miniature book of psalms, daily food for Christians, white metal
jewellery etc.
£50-80

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A pair of 19th century plaster portrait medallions in giltwood frames, a pair of
19th century miniature gilt plaster wall brackets, a void light brown Union case, six ambrotypes and
daguerreotypes, and other items.

£70-100

Toys: Toys: An early 20th century Schuco clockwork tinplate figure, 'The Juggler', 12cm high. Key present, two
balls detached but present.
£60-80

Horological Collage: Horological Collage: L. Kersh of London, clock part decorative pictures, framed and glazed,
6ins. x 4%ins. (3)
£60-90

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: a wax portrait miniature of a child holding an apple, after C.Van Everdingen by
Daune Rashleigh, an early 20th century Royal Worcester artist. Together with a framed cameo portrait by the
same artist, another wax portrait of a young man in mourning, a small framed sketch and a Florentine style frame
holding a print.

£100-150

Miniature Books Miniature Books: Minature works of Shakespeare 2 Small black Shakespear Miniature books
unique edition, 7 volumes complete, etc.
£60-100

Objets D'Art: Objets D'Art; A papier mache snuffbox with abalone inlay; an unused Victorian playing card boxed
set, crested for The Worshipful Company Of Makers Of Playing Cards; a wooden cased travelling chess set with
replacement pieces, and an 1802 Theatre Royal single page programme for Pizarro.

£80-120

Decorative Arts: Decorative Arts: A Chinese sword adornment made from a group of early 19th century cash
coins, together with an explanation of their symbolism from the British Museum.
£40-60

Silver: Silver: An Armada dish, London 1995, by William Comyns. 25.5cm diameter, 752g.
£300-500

Silver: Silver: A silver rosebowl of plain form, London 1910, with replacement plated mesh and turned wooden
stand. 19.5cm diameter, 491g.
£250-300
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Silver: Silver: Late 19th cent. Bowl by Frederick Elkington, London 1890, 23cm. 220z.
£300-500

Mexican White Metal: Mexican White Metal: Tray marked .925, 47cm. 1158g.
£500-600

Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: A pair of square form silver candlesticks with gadrooned harebell
decoration to loaded base, 22cm. Marks rubbed but probably Sheffield 1918.
£60-80

Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: Royal Flying Corp box presented to Capt. Guy Yelverton Tyrrell on the
occasion of his marriage by the Officers of Baldounell Air Station, 26cm x 10cm x 15cm.
£700-1,000

Mexican White Metal: Mexican White Metal: Cigar box marked .925 ARG Sterling, 20cm. Gross weight 576g.
£200-300

Silver & Plate: Silver & Plate: A silver topped dressing table box, decorated with flowers; another smaller silver
topped jar; a round snuff box; two thimbles; a child's cutlery set; a silver plated ice bucket and other items.
Weighable silver 101g

£60-80

Silver: Silver: A Queen Anne style coffee pot, Birmingham 1965, with wooden handle and finial. 23.5cm high,
759g.
£250-300

Silver & Plate: Silver & Plate: A pair of octagonal silver open salts with blue glass liners, a single silver
candlestick, a silver lidded jar, a plated entree dish and a chamberstick.
£80-100

Silver: Silver: Hallmarked silver gentleman's brushes oval engine turned London marks.
£30-50

Silver: Silver: A boxed pair of pap boat style sauce boats, with elongated lip and shallow design. Birmingham
1933, 16cm long. Combined weight 129¢g, box A/F.
£60-80

Silver: Silver: A fiddle pattern caddy spoon with shell bowl, Exeter 1857, another, an Onslow pattern pierced
ladle, a cigarette case and a boxed set of silver mounted glass salts, weighable silver 4.7 Troy oz.
£80-100

Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: A presentation set of hallmarked silver spoons and tongs by Charles
Boyton understood to have been awarded to Daniel Neale in 1893 to mark his retirement from Amateur athletics,
treasured by two generations of his descendants and consigned for sale due to changed circumstances.
£80-120

Objects of Vertu: Objects of Vertu: A novelty silver pin dish, realistically modelled as an oyster shell with two tiny
shells as feet. Hallmarked for Edinburgh 1999 with an untraced makers mark of DJ. Measures 7.7cm across, 3.8
Troy oz, together with another novelty shell dish, Sheffield 1997, a flattened base for stability. 13.0cm long, 2.25
Troy oz, marked "filled'.

£120-150

Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: A late Victorian shaped rectangular snuff box, London 1900, Goldsmiths &
Silversmiths Company. Gilt interior, 8.6cm by 5.8cm, 98g.
£60-80

Hallmarked Silver: Novelty multitool penknife in the form of a bottle, Sampson Mordan, London 1885. Six tools;
corkscrew, button hook, bradawl, scissors & two blades (one broken). 33g.
£80-100

Silver: Silver: An oval tray by Mappin & Webb, Sheffield 1924; a sauce boat, Birmingham 1929, and a sugar
bowl, Sheffield 1903. Total weight 674g
£250-300
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637 Silver: Silver: A silver porringer by Henry Stratford, London 1899, with ornate pierced handle; another, London
1894, and a third by Cartier with the inscribed nhame 'Sandra' to one side. Largest 17cm long, total weight 458¢g
£200-300

638 Silver: Silver: A 999 fine silver ingot, 50g, together with a cased set of Elkington silver coffee spoons and a set of
nail end spoons and tongs.
£100-150

639 Silver: Silver: A pair of Indian white metal (tested as low grade silver) tapering spill vases with loaded bases,
together with a part set of silver coffee spoons (five of six).

£40-60

641 Silver: Silver: George Burrows silver bright cut tea caddy spoon sterling silver London mark, date letter B 1797.
£80-120

642 Thai: Thai: White metal ashtray marked Haken Sterling Thailand plus hallmarked tea strainer. 150g,
£60-100

643 Silver: Silver: A boxed three piece cruet set, the mustard and salt with blue glass liners, Sheffield 1937. Silver
weight 130g.
£60-80

644 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Norwegian sterling silver and enamel brooch of slightly tapering form, a red guilloche
ground around a pattern of silver balls; an open link silver bracelet; a malachite set silver ring; an 800 marked
silver bracelet, and a stylised silver overlaid pendant necklace.
£60-80

645 Silver: Silver: An early 19th century card tray by Robert Jones, London 1819, with gadrooned border and
standing upon three ball and claw feet. 15cm diameter, 162g.
£100-150

646 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese cinnabar bead, bone and carnelian necklace, interspersed with white metal
beads, a malachite bead necklace, a lapis lazuli necklace, a green hardstone necklace, and others.
£80-100

646a Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct gold Figaro bracelet, clasp detached, 4.7g; a collection of broken 9ct gold chains
and bangles, 29.7g; a group of silver bangles and necklaces, 549, and further yellow and white metal jewellery.
£650-700

647 Jewellery: Jewellery: 9ct white gold two pairs of drop earrings one pair being freshwater pearls terminated with
jade teardrop, the other pair consisting of a jade bead, freshwater pearls and terminated with a diamond and
onyx drop. Total weight 7g.

NB Both pairs made from one pair
£300-500

648 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct gold snake effect chain necklace, approximately 42cm long, together with
matching bracelet, 19cm. Combined weight 39.1g
£1,300-1,500

649 Jewellery: Jewellery: A pair of round Celtic style 9ct gold earrings, 1.8cm, 3.0g, together with a pair of 18ct
yellow gold hollow twist effect earrings, 4.1g, no butterflies on either pair.
£180-200

650 Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal stylised pendant necklace, marked 585 and testing as 14ct gold, set with
three diamonds totalling around 0.25cts. Overall length of chain 45cm, gross weight 6.3g.
£160-200

651 Jewellery: Jewellery: Yellow metal bar brooch with a floral cluster at the centre consisting of a brilliant cut
diamond, estimated weight 0.25ct, surrounded by six 3.5mm half pearls and each end of bar terminated with a
3.5mm half pearl, tests as 9ct gold. Length of brooch 50.5mm. 3.7g.
£100-120

652 Jewellery: Jewellery: An early 20th century amber necklace with barrel clasp, 66cm long, 51g. Largest bead
25mm.
£130-150
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653 Hallmarked Silver: Hallmarked Silver: Scottish design paperknife, plus toothpick on chain, Bishtons Birmingham
marks.
£40-60

654 Jewellery: Jewellery: A freshwater pearl necklace with silver clasp, the lower pearls with yellow metal bead
separators, 47cm; another freshwater pearl necklace with yellow metal clasp, and a cultured pearl necklace with
yellow metal clasp marked 585, each pearl separated from the others by a yellow metal bead.
£100-150

655  Jewellery: Jewellery: Necklet single row of (93) graduated cultured pearls, size of pearls 8mm to 3.5mm, length
20ins, with a silver snap set with marcasite.
£100-150

656 Jewellery: Jewellery: A freshwater pearl necklace interspersed with turquoise and yellow metal beads, 48cm,
together with another three strand necklace and a button pearl necklace.
£80-100

657 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, a cross of peg mounted emeralds to a cage setting. UK size P,
together with a pair of emerald set earrings with screw thread pegs, all testing as 9ct gold. Total weight 6.0g.

£100-200

658  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold belcher chain necklace, 56.5cm, 40.1g.
£700-800

659 Jewellery: Jewellery: a brushed 9ct gold open link necklace, 40cm long, 14.0g
£220-250

660 Jewellery: Jewellery: A celadon jade bead necklace with gold clasp and spacers, together with a pearl necklace
with gold clasp.
£60-80

661 Jewellery: Jewellery: A double string cultured pearl necklace by JKa, the clasp marked 925 as well as the
makers name, 42cm, together with a pair of yellow metal mounted pearl earrings.
£80-100

662 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal double Figaro bracelet, marked 14k and tests as such, 24.5cm, 12.1g.
£300-400

663 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal rope twist necklace, marked 14K and tests as such, approximately 62cm,
12.1g.
£300-400

664 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 15ct gold ring, gypsy set with two rubies and a small diamond, pearls missing, 2.9g,
together with a 9ct gold wedding band, a broken bracelet, and other 9ct jewellery, total weight 20.4g.
£500-600

665 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold rope twist necklace, 72cm long, 20.2g.
£650-750

666 Jewellery: Jewellery: An unmarked yellow metal double curb link bracelet, tested as 9ct gold, with bolt clasp.
18.5cm long, 16.8g.
£250-300

666a Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold dog pendant, a 9ct gold St Christopher, a gold chain, a broken bangle, a silver
cased pendant watch, and other items. Gold weight 14.2g
£250-300

667 Jewellery: Jewellery: Yellow metal triple row necklet of fancy belcher links, tests as 9ct gold, approximate length
18ins. 32.2g.
£520-550

668 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal bar brooch with an applied insect decorated with turquoise and seed pearls,
4.4cm; a boxed set of two 9ct gold and pearl studs; a boxed stick pin set with pearls and diamond in the form of a
shamrock, and a silver bar brooch.
£120-150

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024 Page 45 of 61



Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

669  Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct gold St Christopher, marked 750 and tested, on an 18ct gold chain, 65cm, similarly
marked. 26.6g.
£800-1,000

670 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold box link necklace with a 9ct gold whistle pendant, ¢.59cm long. Combined
weight 23.3g.
£400-600

671 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold circular pendant, suspended inside with three citrines and the whole below
another citrine, upon an integral gold chain; a CZ and sapphire pendant necklace, and an oval gold locket set
blue and white stones. Combined weight 11.0g.
£200-300

671a Jewellery: Jewellery: A 15ct gold curb link bracelet, each junction set with alternating turquoise and seed pearls
(one pearl missing). Approximately 18cm, 14.4g.
£380-400

672 Jewellery: Jewellery: An early 20th century cross pendant set a central amethyst with seed pearl
embellishments, on a 52cm 9ct gold chain, together with a matching pair of amethyst and seed pearl set
earrings. Combined weight 8.5g.
£150-200

673 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold mounted pear cut amethyst pendant, approximately 19mm by 12mm, on a 50cm
9ct curb link chain, total weight 13.4g.
£200-300

674  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold tennis bracelet, set with Princess cut white stones to its length. 19.5cm, 10.6g.
£180-200

675 Jewellery: Jewellery: 15ct yellow gold fancy link bracelet set with six evenly spaced oval cut graduated pink
tourmaline, estimated weight of (6) 3.75ct having a box snap, length 6%ins. 10.9g.
£300-350

676 Jewellery: Jewellery: Two 9ct gold curb link chains one 19ins and one 18ins. Total weight 8.7g.
£140-160

677 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese gold fox tail necklace with cross pendant, 44cm. Clasp marked .999, along with
illegible stamped characters. Gross weight 23.6g.
£950-1,100

678 Gold Bracelet Hallmarked gold 9ct 375 ladies over lock link bracelet approx 10gms
£150-200

679 Gold Bracelet Hallmarked gold ladies curb link bracelet set with four small diamonds and safety chain approx
30g
£450-500

680  Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese yellow metal curb link chain, marked 999 and testing as high carat gold. 50cm
long, 30.4g.
£1,200-1,500

681 Jewellery: Jewellery: 9ct gold pendants, earrings, chains, together with a small selection of scrap and broken
gold. Some marked, some tested. Combined weight 32.3g.
£500-700

682 Jewellery: Jewellery: Two yellow metal torc style bangles, unmarked but testing as 9ct gold, together with two
9ct gold bracelets, total weight 9.1g.

£150-200

683  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold curb link bracelet with heart clasp, c.20cm long, 10.2g.
£170-200

684 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold round link bracelet, ¢c.19cm long, 9.9g.
£160-200
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Jewellery: Jewellery: Four pairs of gold earrings for pierced ears, of varying designs. All either marked or tested.
Combined weight 15.5g.
£250-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese Pi disc pendant with yellow metal hanger, marked 750 and testing as 18ct gold.
Disc 28mm diameter.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: Six bar brooches, all either unmarked or '9ct’ but testing as 9ct gold, variously set with
amethysts, seed pearls, topaz, etc. Largest 5.2cm wide, combined weight 12.7g.
£200-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese gold child's charm bracelet, hung with stars, a heart, etc. Marked to the clasp
.999, together with other characters. 13.5cm, 4.8g.
£200-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold floral spray brooch set with artificial rubies, 4.4cm, 5.4g.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal (tests 18ct gold) necklace, the ornate butterfly style integral pendant set with
sapphires and diamonds. 48cm overall length, 12.7g.
£400-600

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal propeller brooch, set diamonds and red tourmalines along its length to a
central pearl, within a border of white enamel. Unmarked , tests as 14ct gold. 7.1cm, 5.6g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct gold and platinum ring, cluster set with a central aquamarine within a border of
diamonds. UK size J, 2.1g.
£80-100

Jewellery Jewellery: Yellow metal oval brooch 44mm x 39.5mm Set with a total of twenty-nine tourmaline,
nineteen round cuts and eleven oval cuts est weight of 29cts. Brooch weight 15.4g.
£500-600

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal hinged bangle of plain form, indistinct marks to the interior with a makers
mark of IM. Tests as 18ct gold. Broken safety chain. 19.6g.
£600-800

Objects of Vertu: Objects of Vertu: A 19th century yellow metal whistle, modelled as a fox head. Unmarked, tests
as 9ct gold.
£120-180

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold Art Deco design ring set a central quartz flanked by white stones, 1.6g, together
with a 9ct gold wedding band, 1.5g, a 9ct gold bar brooch, 2.0g, and a German 333 marked necklace, 4.3g.
£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 14ct yellow gold Byzantine link necklace, 50cm, 17.7g.
£450-500

Jewellery: Jewellery: An early 20th century 15ct gold brooch set peridot and seed pearls, 5.0g; a figured agate
gold mounted bar brooch; a bar brooch with three cabochon moonstones; a 9ct gold pendant with central
sapphire in a border of white stones; two further pendants; an aquamarine pendant necklace and another
necklace.

£320-350

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Georg Jensen 9ct gold St Christopher on a 59cm chain, gross weight 11.8g
£200-250

Jewellery: Jewellery: An Indian yellow metal pendant, heart shaped with a drop suspended below. Marked 21k,
tests as high carat gold. 3.3cm wide, 9.2g.
£320-350

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold gate bracelet with heart clasp and safety chain, 16.9g
£270-300
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699  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 14ct yellow gold curb link necklace, with Arabic marks to the clasp as well as 14K. Tests
as 14ct. 51.5cm, 29.2g.
£750-800

699a Jewellery: Jewellery: Two pairs of 9ct gold earrings, a gold locket, odd earrings, a broken 18ct gold earring, a 9ct
gold metal cored bangle, and other items. 9ct weight 5.5¢g, 18ct gold weight 5.6g.
£270-300

700 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Royal Thames Yacht Club burgee brooch set with calibre cut sapphires, a brilliant cut
diamond cross motif and an applied yellow metal crown. Unmarked, tests as 18ct gold. 3.4cm long, 8.5g.
£300-500

701 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold curb link bracelet with heart clasp and Celtic knot design, around 20cm long,
11.8g.
£200-300

702 Jewellery: Jewellery: A silver and enamel butterfly brooch, 3.2cm wide; a horn dragonfly brooch and a Seaguill
Pewter catfish brooch.
£60-80

703  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold fancy link bracelet with heart shaped clasp, c.18cm long, 7.8g.
£130-150

704 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold round link necklace, 46cm, together with a fine 9ct gold bracelet, 24cm.
Combined weight 17.2g.
£270-300

705 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold locket engraved with floral scrolls to the front and a plain back, 5.3cm by 4.2cm,
on a 60cm chain. Gross weight 42.5g

£600-800

706 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold Figaro bracelet, 20cm, 5.8g.
£180-200

707 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold chunky curb style bracelet, 19cm long, 9.8g.
£160-200

708 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold brooch modelled as a reclining big cat, set with ruby eyes, a diamond collar and
sapphires to the body. 5.1cm long, 7.3g.
£120-150

709  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold bar brooch set with seed pearls; a 9ct gold ring with heart shaped table; a yellow
metal mounted oval jadeite pendant, and a novelty peacock brooch watch.
£60-80

710 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold demi parure consisting of necklace, earrings and ring, each set with a central
blue topaz within a ring of small diamonds. Combined weight 8.0g.
£120-150

711 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Turkish gold hinged bangle, set with four bosses each centred with a deep blue sapphire.
Marked 'Certas 585', tests as 14ct gold. Approximately 6¢cm internal diameter, 12.3g.
£300-500

712 Jewellery: Jewellery: 9ct gold rope twist necklace, 2.7g, clasp A/F, together with another yellow metal chain,
marked 14 and testing as 14ct gold, weighing 7.2g, clasp A/F
£200-250

713 Jewellery: Jewellery: A rock crystal ring, set a citrine of around 8cts, mounted in yellow metal testing as 18ct
gold. UK size O, gross weight 21.7g, together with a pair of matching 18ct gold mounted (Birmingham 1999) rock
crystal earrings, each with a central round citrine of around 2.5cts, earring diameter 2.0cm, combined weight
12.8g. Purchased by the vendor from Kiki McDonough in the late 1990s, though unmarked.
£500-800

714 Jewellery: Jewellery: Three 9ct gold bar brooches one The Essex Regiment, one set with pearls, peridot and
amethyst, and one set with a pearl. Total weight 8.4g.
£120-150
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715  Jewellery: Jewellery: Three 19th century yellow metal fob seals, one set a carnelian carved with the image of a
woman, another carnelian set but blank, the third with a blank citrine. Largest 3.0cm, combined weight 23.4g
£120-150

716 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal and diamond solitaire saddle ring, marked 18ct and testing as such, the
diamond approximately 1.65cts, clarity VS1, colour I.
£2,000-2,500

717  Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct white gold ring, with solitaire diamond in a Tiffany mount. 5.8g, UK size O. Stone
colour |, clarity P1, approximately 0.75ct.
£300-500

718 Jewellery: Jewellery: Diamond cluster ring central stone surrounded by nine smaller stones marked 18ct and
platinum, estimated weight of nine surrounding diamonds 1.35ct, estimated total weight 1.85ct, ring size U.
£1,200-1,500

719 Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, unmarked but testing as 18ct gold, a central emerald of around 1.25
carats set within 32 small diamonds totalling approximately 2.15 carats. UK size O, 7.8g.
£1,500-1,700

720 Jewellery: Jewellery: 18ct gold crossover ring set in platinum with three Edwardian cut diamonds, estimated
weight of (3) 1.50ct, with three old cut diamonds in each shoulder, estimated weight of (6) 0.30ct, estimated total
diamond weight 1.80ct, ring size Q. 4.1g.
£600-800

721 Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, marked 18K and tests as such, set with a single diamond of
approximately 20 points. UK size N, 4.8g
£150-200

722  Jewellery: Jewellery: 18ct white gold daisy head earrings each set with seven diamonds, 9mm across, estimated
diamond weight 1.0ct.
£400-500

723 Jewellery: Jewellery: 18ct white gold ring claw set with a single brilliant cut diamond, estimated weight 1.25ct,
colour I, clarity SI1 with five graduated brilliant cut diamonds in each shoulder, estimated weight of (10) 0.30ct,
ring size N. 3.8g.
£3,000-5,000

724  Jewellery: Jewellery: Yellow metal belcher link long guard chain with swivel fastener, length 60ins, tests as 9ct
gold. 24.2g.
£400-450

725 Jewellery: Jewellery: A narrow platinum wedding band, size L, 1.6g, together with a 9ct gold curb link chain and
a pair of earrings, gold weight 7.2g
£140-160

726 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, 3.8mm wide, UK size M, 5.2g
£200-300

727  Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal daisy head bar brooch, set a central pearl within a border of ten diamonds.
Head diameter 12.5mm, approx. 2cts of diamonds, colour J, clarity SI1.
£500-700

728 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal (tests 9ct) crescent brooch set a ring of graduated rubies, the largest
approximately 0.2cts, interspersed with diamonds. 2.9cm wide, 4.4g.
£150-200

729 Jewellery: Jewellery: A hardstone cameo brooch, carved with the image of a classical maiden facing dexter,
within a high carat gold (tested) mount set with pearls. 4.1cm, gross weight 13.9g.
£200-300

730 Jewellery: Jewellery: Yellow metal half hoop ring, claw set with five graduated old cut diamonds, estimated
weight of (5) 0.85ct, tests as 18ct gold, ring size K. 3.8g.
£200-300
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Jewellery: Jewellery: 18ct yellow gold ring, set with a solitaire diamond of approximately 1.35carats, colour J,
clarity P1/P2. Ring is UK size O, 5.2g.
£3,000-4,000

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold St Christopher on a delicate gold chain, overall length 51cm, pendant diameter
2.6cm, gross weight 5.5g.
£90-110

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 18ct gold sapphire and diamond ring, estimated 2ct sapphires, ring size M. 6.1g.
£300-350

Jewellery: Jewellery: a 9ct yellow gold ring set with a heart shaped sapphire within a border of white stones, size
N, 3.6g, together with a yellow metal mounted black glass mourning brooch set with seed pearls, 4.0cm wide.
£80-120

Jewellery: Jewellery: Pair of 9ct white gold clip on earrings set with a single brilliant cut diamond, estimated
weight of (2) 0.10ct and a 4mm cultured pearl. Weight 3.6g.
£60-80

Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal emerald and diamond cluster ring of brutalist design, the central emerald
approximately 1 carat. Marked 18ct, tests as 18ct gold. UK size M4, 4.0g
£200-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, unmarked but tested as 14ct gold, set with a solitaire white stone. UK
size M, 3.2g.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, unmarked but testing as 14ct gold, set with nine rubies interspersed
with diamonds as a flower head, UK size P, 4.7g.
£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring of three band form, unmarked but testing as 14-15ct gold, set with six
rose cut diamonds in two rows. UK size E,2.6g, together with three yellow metal rings all testing as 9ct,
combined weight 4.8g.

£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal diamond and ruby ring, the head of raised hexagonal form with a central
ruby within a border of six diamonds. The shoulders of the band with applied cross decoration. Unmarked, tests
as 18ct gold. UK size M, 4.6g.

£180-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, tests as 9ct gold, set with a single emerald cut amethyst of
approximately 3.5cts. UK size |, 5.4g.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, Birmingham 1945, 4.8mm wide. UK size P, 6.1g.
£240-280

Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, marked 18ct and testing as such, simulating three rings together each
set a single 8 point diamond. UK size O, 5.9g
£200-250

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal sapphire and diamond ring, two rows of pave set baguette cut diamonds, 36
stones totalling approximately 1.25ct, between three rows of claw set sapphires, in a knot design. Marked 750,
tests as 18ct gold. UK size N, 8.5¢.

£250-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal and diamond floral spray ring, the band composed of four wires terminated
in diamonds, around a central wire band. Unmarked, tests as 9ct gold. UK size M2, 3.7g.
£100-150
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745 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 14ct yellow gold, ruby and diamond ring, a central channel of baguette cut diamonds,
approximate total weight 1.5cts, within two rows of brilliant cut round diamonds, approximately 0.8cts total, below
a Tiffany claw set ruby approximately 1.5cts. UK size M, 7.2g. Together with a 2009 insurance valuation for
£4,575
£250-350

746 Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal sapphire and diamond cluster ring,marked 750 and tests as 18ct gold. UK
size P, 2.7g.
£120-150

747  Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal crossover ring, pave set with a line of 30 baguette cut diamonds,
approximately 1 carat total, within two lines of claw set diamonds, 55 stones of approximately 0.85 carats total.
Marked 750, tests as 18ct gold. UK size N, 5.9g.
£250-300

748 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ruby and diamond ring, a central oval ruby flanked by a pair of round cut
stones, each shoulder accentuated with a pair of small diamonds. Marked 18K, tests as 18ct gold. UK size N,
2.8g.
£100-150

749 Jewellery: Jewellery: 18ct yellow gold oval pendant decorated with stars and moons set with a number of small
diamonds on a 40cm 18ct gold chain, combined weight 23.3g.
£800-1,200

750  Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 18ct and tests as such, set with a single claw set orange
spinel. Measuring approximately 16mm by 14mm, UK size N, 8.3g.
£160-200

751 Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese yellow metal ring, marked 18k 750 and testing as 18ct gold, set with a
rectangular polished jade panel of good colour, measuring approximately 18.4mm by 6.8mm. UK size L, 5.6g.
£400-600

752 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 585 and testing as 14ct gold, set with alternating diamonds
and topaz. UK size U, 8.0g.
£200-250

753 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold garnet and diamond cluster ring, one stone missing, UK size Z, 2.2g,
together with an 18ct gold, sapphire and diamond ring, UK size N, 1.9g.
£130-150

754 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold wedding band, 7.8mm wide, 4.4g, size M; a 9ct gold ring set three small
diamonds, size K, 2.5¢g; a 22ct gold narrow wedding band, 1.7g, and a single 9ct gold earring, 0.3g.

£180-200

755 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring set a single CZ, approximately 5mm diameter. 2.9g, UK size N.
£60-80

756  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, Birmingham 1932, 1.7mm wide band, UK size M, 4.4g.
£170-200

757 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold, ruby and diamond cluster ring, size N, together with a 9ct sapphire and diamond
three stone Art Deco style ring, size N. Combined weight 3.3g.
£80-100

758 Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 18ct gold blue zircon and diamond cluster ring, size L. 3.5g.
£250-300

759 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold ring rubover set with a single amethyst, size L; a 9ct gold engraved wedding
band, size P, and a 9ct gold cross pendant, combined weight 8.0g
£130-150

760 Jewellery: Jewellery: A platinum and 18ct ring, set a central diamond of approximately 1.2 carats, each shoulder
with three further graduated diamonds. UK size O, 3.0g.
£600-800
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761 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, 8.3mm wide,7.2g.
£270-300

762 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 22ct gold wedding band, UK size M, together with a second 22ct gold band a/f, combined
weight 7.9g
£350-400

763 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 585 and testing as 14ct gold, set with seven diagonal rows of
three cornflower sapphires. UK size U, 5.9g.
£180-200

764 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold wedding band, 8.0mm wide, size M, together with a 9ct gold diamond solitaire
ring, size N, combined weight 5.6g.
£100-120

765 Jewellery: Jewellery: An unmarked yellow metal (testing as 18ct gold) ring, naturalistically modelled as tree
branches. UK size J, 3.2g.
£100-150

766 Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, marked 585 and testing as 14ct gold, of unusual square form set with
four diamonds. UK size J, 6.4g.
£160-200

767 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold Art Deco style ring set a single square cut sapphire flanked by small
diamonds, UK size N 2, 2.3g
£80-100

768 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold ring set with three diamonds, UK size L, together with a 9ct gold cross necklace,
combined weight 2.9g.
£80-100

769 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold Art Deco style ring, set a central amethyst within a ring of diamonds, and an
outer border of channel set amethysts. UK size O, 3.9g.
£80-120

770 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring, set with four cabochon amethysts around a central seed pearl, UK
size N; a 9ct gold ring with central white topaz flanked by channel set blue topaz, UK size O, and a CZ five stone
wishbone ring, size L, combined weight 8.3g.
£150-200

771 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring, cluster set with seven rubies in a raised floral design mount. UK size
R, 8.6g.
£150-200

772 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring set with assorted semiprecious stones in cobblestone form, the
shoulders set with diamonds. UK size N, 8.2g.
£130-150

773 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 750 and testing as 18ct gold, cluster set with a central garnet
within a ring of smaller garnets. Head measures 15.3mm by 13.2mm, UK size M, 3.4g.
£120-150

774  Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 9k and tests as 9ct gold, set a single diamond in a rubover
mount, UK size U, together with another 9ct gold ring set with 0.5cts of diamond chips, size P. Combined weight
9.0g.
£160-200

775 Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 585 and tests as 14ct gold, set a central oval ruby flanked on
each shoulder by three square cut channel set rubies. Central stone approximately 40 points. UK size Q, 4.2g.
£150-200

776  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring set a single smoky quartz measuring approximately 19.1mm by
14.8mm, UK size O, together with a 9ct yellow gold ring with a large blue stone, UK size S, combined weight
11.2g.
£120-150

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024 Page 52 of 61



777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

Henry Aldridge
& Son Ltd

Auction of Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables, 25th Oct, 2024 - 26th Oct, 2024

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring set with a central heart shaped white stone flanked by two pale
yellow spinels, size N, together with another 9ct gold ring set an oval smoky quartz, size L. Combined weight
6.0g.

£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A child's 18ct gold band, size H, 1.0g; a yellow and white metal band marked 'PT' and
testing as 18ct gold and platinum, 3.6g, and an Indian yellow metal ring testing as high carat gold, 2.4g.
£200-250

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, unmarked but tests as 18ct gold, set with a solitaire diamond of
approximately 0.25cts in a rubover mount. UK size V, 7.2g.
£250-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, tests as 14ct gold and marked 585, set with three diamonds in a white
mount, each around 11pts. UK size P, 3.2g.
£120-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 14ct yellow gold man's ring set with 22 CZ to the square table. UK size V, 7.2g.
£180-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold ring mounted with a single amethyst to bark effect shoulders, UK size N,
together with a 9ct gold and sapphire cluster ring, UK size Q, combined weight 6.3g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Russian 14ct gold ring, three bands joined as one and set with four small diamonds. UK
size P, 2.9g.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, marked 18k and tests as 18ct gold, set with a central opal within a
border of diamonds. Opal approximately 13.7mm by 9.1mm, and 4.2mm deep (not dismounted). UK size J, 5.0g.
Together with a pair of silver mounted opal earrings for pierced ears, these stones approximately 7.9mm by
5.8mm.

£200-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 18K and tests as such, set with a single faux yellow topaz. UK
size R, 3.2g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold and garnet cluster ring, UK size Q, 5.5g, together with an unmarked
yellow metal and citrine ring, size O, 2.7g.
£130-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring, a central cushion cut amethyst raised above the shoulders set with
diamond chips in a crossover design. UK size P, 3.3g; together with another 9ct gold ring set a central pear cut
amethyst within a border of small diamonds, UK size Q, 4.3g.

£130-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 585 and testing as 14ct gold, set with a % carat diamond
centrally with four rows of small diamonds running to one side. UK size K, 3.1g.
£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold carnelian set signet ring, engraved with the image of a Roman soldier. UK size
V, 11.9g.
£120-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese yellow metal ring, unmarked but testing as 18ct gold, set with a single oval jade
panel approximately 17.8mm by 12.7mm. UK size K, 5.4g.
£250-350

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring of knot form, set a central citrine and a single diamond to each fold,
UK size M, together with another 9ct gold ring set orange topaz and diamonds, UK size O, combined weight
7.79.

£130-150
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Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 18K and tests as such, set with a single marquise cut citrine,
approximately 7 carats. UK size O, 4.5¢g.
£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, marked 18K and tests as such, set with six baguette cut diamonds in an
Art Deco style mount. UK size S, 4.7g.
£160-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring with stylised feathering to the band, unmarked but testing as 18ct gold.
UK size L, 4.0g.
£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese gold ring set with a single large smoky quartz, approximately 16.4mm by
12.2mm, claw set within a pierced mount. Chinese chop marks to the band, and a makers mark of 'SPS'. Tests
as around 22 carat gold. UK size L, 8.1g.

£200-250

Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold ring, set with three rubies divided by diamonds. Fully hallmarked for
Birmingham 1915. UK size M, 3.1g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring, the square shaped head set with a geometric design of diamonds
and rubies, UK size O, 2.3g; together with a a 9ct gold ring set with citrines and an amethyst in heart shaped
mounted, UK size V, 3.2g.

£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 750 and testing as 18ct gold, set with a central 33 point
diamond flanked on each shoulder by three rows of smaller diamonds, each around 1 point, total diamond
weight approximately 67 points. UK size O, 5.69.

£300-500

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 18k and testing as 18ct gold, set with a single radiant cut blue
stone, approximately 12.3mm by 9.8mm. UK size L, 5.5g.
£180-250

Jewellery: Jewellery: A yellow metal ring, marked 18K 750 and testing as 18ct gold, set with a row of seven
baguette cut diamonds, each around 17 points, totalling approximately 1.2cts of stones. UK size M, 4.8g.
£350-500

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold, pearl and garnet eternity ring, size O, together with four pairs of 9ct gold
earrings. Total weight 7.6g.
£120-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A Chinese gold ring, marked 18K and testing as such, claw set with a single pearl above
shoulders modelled as leaves. UK size L, 2.5g.
£120-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A late 19th century lavalier necklace, the oval yellow and white metal pendant with a
central diamond of approximately 0.25cts, surrounded by diamonds and seed pearls in a two tier segmented
framework. Suspended from an 18ct white gold chain, 50cm, total estimated diamond weight around 1.8cts.
£1,200-1,500

Jewellery: Jewellery: Oval 14ct gold shell cameo brooch depicting a lady's head, 32.8mm x 26mm. 6.4g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold cameo ring carved with the three graces together with another set with a celadon
jade cabochon, combined weight 5.6g.
£100-110

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies hinged 9ct gold sapphire and diamond bangle, eleven graduated sapphires,
estimated weight of (11) 2.00 ct, surrounded by eight cut diamonds.
£460-500
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Jewellery: Jewellery: Yellow metal half hoop set with ten brilliant cut diamonds, estimated weight of (10) 1.00ct,
ring size R, tests as 18ct gold. 4g.
£300-400

Jewellery: Jewellery: Two 9ct gold boat shaped rings one set with sapphires and diamonds and one set with five
sapphires. Weight of two 4.7g.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery; A boxed pair of Egyptian revival yellow metal drop earrings, set with diamonds, sapphires
and freshwater pearls. 5.1cm long, combined weight 10.7g.
£300-350

Jewellery: Jewellery: 9ct gold rope necklet length 16ins, three bar gate bracelet and a 9ct gold flat link bracelet.
Total weight 12.8g.
£220-240

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 15ct gold bar brooch modelled as a flower and tendrils, a central sapphire with each leaf
decorated with seed pearls. 4.5cm wide, 3.7g. Complete with AL Struthers brooch box.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: Hallmarked 22ct gold band engraved with flowers, 6.5mm, 4.8g.
£200-220

Jewellery: Jewellery: Five yellow or white 9ct gold wedding bands, total weight 19.6g.
£320-350

Jewellery: Jewellery: 18ct yellow gold oval signet ring set with onyx size of head 14mm x 11mm, ring size U. 4g.
£160-180

Jewellery: Jewellery: Two rings one cluster diamond and sapphire size K¥z, one three stone set with one green
stone and two white ones, both 18ct gold. Total weight 4.2g.
£140-160

Jewellery: Jewellery: Four rings one opal and cubic zirconia, one blue and white stone, one cameo and one
coral, all 9ct gold. Total weight 7.7g.
£130-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold charm bracelet, hung with nine assorted charms, most hallmarked. 18cm long,
13.2g.
£200-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: Three pairs of 14ct gold earrings, a diamond set square pendant, a moon and star pendant,
and a broken bracelet, all variously marked and testing as 14ct. Combined weight 12.5g.
£300-400

Jewellery: Jewellery: Four 9ct gold rings one 4.5mm band, one set with a rectangular cut green tourmaline, one
with sapphire and one with an old cut diamond, various sizes and hallmarks. Total weight 8.5g.
£140-160

Jewellery: Jewellery: Three rings one eternity, one cluster, one single stone plus a pendant, all 9ct gold. Total
weight 8.2g.
£130-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold ring set three small diamonds, UK size J; another with sapphire and diamond
cluster, and a third unmarked (testing as 9ct gold) set six old cut diamonds, combined weight 5.6g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A pair of 18ct gold torpedo cufflinks. Gross weight 4.7g.
£150-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold three colour bracelet, a 9ct gold ring mount, a 9ct gold chain, two broken gold
chains and a yellow metal charm of a suitcase, tests as gold. Combined weight 20.6g
£300-400

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold necklace hung with faux coins, 42cm, a plated chain with 9ct gold clasp, and a
single 9ct gold earring. Weighable 5.9g.
£100-150
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826 Jewellery: Jewellery: Yellow metal long guard and circular double sided pendant attached, length 52ins.
Together with a collection of gold earrings including 14ct and 18ct and a fine chain necklace. Gold weight 8.8g.
£180-200

827 Jewellery: Jewellery: A late 19th/ early 20th century yellow metal brooch, modelled as three stars set with pearls
and diamonds over a framework set with diamonds, emeralds and rubies in suffragette colours. Unmarked, tests
as 9ct gold.3.0cm wide, 7.9g.
£150-200

828  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold, pearl and sapphire fancy cluster ring, size J, together with a two pearl 9ct gold
ring, size K, combined weight 7.3g.
£120-150

829 Jewellery: Jewellery: Two yellow metal rings, one marked 585, the other K14, both testing as 14ct gold, one set
with malachite, the other a single opal. Both UK size J, combined weight 3.2g.
£120-150

830  Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold ring set with five graduated opals, UK size H; an 18ct gold, sapphire
and diamond three stone ring, UK size H, and an 18ct gold ring set a solitaire diamond, size G, combined weight
6.0g
£200-300

831 Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 18ct white gold diamond ring, a central 0.5ct diamond flanked by smaller stones,
ring size P. 2.8g.

£300-350

832  Jewellery: Jewellery: Men's 9ct gold and diamond grid signet ring, size S. 3.2g.
£100-120

833  Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 9ct gold three stone garnet ring, size O. 3.8g.
£70-100

834 Jewellery: Jewellery: Platinum and diamond solitaire ring, the stone set in a raised mount with pierced effect
below. The stone approximately 0.6c¢ts, the ring UK size N, 2.8g.

£250-350

835 Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 9ct gold opal and diamond cluster ring, size O. 2.5g.
£80-100

836  Jewellery: Jewellery: Men's 9ct gold and red carnelian signet ring, size P. 6.6g.
£160-200

837 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold domed cluster ring, set with six small sapphires raised above a
snowflake table. UK size N, 8.5g.
£250-300

838 Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct yellow gold ring set with three diamonds totalling approximately 0.5cts, UK size J,
3.49.
£120-150

839  Jewellery: Jewellery: An 18ct gold alarm clock charm, 0.5g, a 9ct gold rope chain, missing clasp, another 9ct
gold chain, together 6.1g, and a rolled gold cross necklace.
£120-150

840 Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold ring, the head modelled as an oyster, a central pearl within a band of rose cut
diamonds, the band engraved with scrolls and flowers, together with a 9ct gold band set three small diamonds,
combined weight 5.5g.
£100-150

841 Jewellery: Jewellery: An unmarked yellow metal (testing 18ct gold) ring gypsy set with three diamonds, UK size
R, 4.5¢.
£150-200

842 Jewellery: Jewellery: A white metal ring, marked 18ct and tests as such, set a central diamond with a single

smaller one to each shoulder. UK size M %, 2.4g.
£80-100
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843 Jewellery: Jewellery: An Edwardian Lavalier pendant, set a central amethyst above a floral spray decorated with
seed pearls, boxed, together with a Thomas Mott butterfly wing silver mounted brooch.
£60-80

844 Jewellery: Jewellery: A hexagonal headed cluster ring, two bands of garnets around a band of opals, UK size S,
together with an opal and sapphire 9ct gold ring, UK size U, combined weight 8.9g.
£150-200

845 Coins: Coins: A proof gold sovereign, produced to commemorate the 40th anniversary of the Falklands War.
Number 9 of only 1982 minted. Encapsulated, boxed, and COA.
£350-400

846 Coins: Coins: A proof 2019 Remembrance quarter sovereign, 'They Answered The Call'. Encapsulated, boxed,
COA. Together with a Princess Diana 'English Rose' 1/25 oz proof gold coin, 0.5g. Boxed, COA.
£120-150

847 Coins: Coins: A boxed and encapsulated 1914 gold half sovereign.
£150-200

848 Coins: Coins: A limited edition East India Company 2013 proof guinea, 8.0g, complete with original box,
paperwork and purchase receipt. Number 105 out of 1000 minted.
£400-600

850 Jewellery: Jewellery: A half sovereign ring, the 1895 coin mounted within a pierced 9ct gold mount. UK size U,
10.9g.
£250-300

851 Coins: Coins: A King George V full sovereign, 1912, together with a gold plated single sovereign case.
£350-500

852 Coins: Coins: A proof gold 50 Euro coin, .999 grade, 7.78g. A limited run of 750 minted. Boxed, COA.
£300-350

853 Coins: Coins: a proof 2019 Remembrance half sovereign, 'They Sacrificed'. Encapsulated, boxed, COA.
£150-200

854 Coins: Coins: A 900 fine gold coin depicting La Gioconda by Leonardo Da Vinci, reading 'Opera Maxima In
Saeculis' to the reverse. 1.5¢, original pouch and certificate from the Deutsche Numismatik.
£70-90

855  Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct gold and haematite ring engraved with a centurion, a 9ct gold eternity ring with white
stones and a 9ct gold ring with three small diamonds, total weight 9.0g.
£150-200

856 Coins: Coins: A George V full gold sovereign, dated 1912.
£350-400

857 Coins: Coins: A Queen Victoria gold full sovereign dated 1880
£360-400

858 Coins: Coins: A Queen Elizabeth Il gold full sovereign dated 1965
£360-400

859 Coins: Coins: A Queen Victoria 1893 gold half sovereign.
£180-200

860 Coins: Coins: A 1914 George V half sovereign in 9ct gold glazed pendant mount, suspended from a 9ct gold
chain. Gross weight 10.9g.
£250-300

861 Coins: Coins: A George V half sovereign, dated 1914
£160-200

862 Coins: Coins: An 1893 full gold sovereign with attached yellow metal pendant mount, gross weight 8.9g.
£300-500

863 Coins: Coins: A 1902 full gold sovereign, 8.0g.
£300-500
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Coins: Coins: An Edward VIl 1904 gold full sovereign, with gold plated sovereign case.
£350-400

Coins: Coins: A 1912 George V gold half sovereign, in ornate 9ct mount and suspended on a 9ct box chain,
55cm. Total weight 11.6g.
£300-400

Coins: Coins: A 1957 Queen Elizabeth Il full sovereign, cased
£360-400

Coins: Coins: A 1915 Austrian 1 ducat coin in an ornate yellow metal ring mount, testing as 14ct gold. UK size Q,
total weight 8.6g
£300-400

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 1904 full sovereign, converted to a ring and attached to a 9ct gold band. UK size T, 9.7g.
£350-400

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies yellow metal five stone old cut diamond ring of 0.7ct of diamonds, tests as 9ct gold,
ring size R. 2.2g.
£300-400

Jewellery: Jewellery: Men's hallmarked 9ct gold large onyx signet ring with intaglio, ring size W, hallmarked
Birmingham. 4.6g.
£100-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies hallmarked 18ct gold amethyst and diamond cluster ring hallmarked Birmingham,
ring size K%. 4.6g.
£280-300

Jewellery: Jewellery: 9ct gold and bloodstone Masonic fob 20.5mm x 16.7mm. 3.5g.
£80-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: 9ct gold cross set with five cabochon cut opals, estimated weight of (5) 2.50ct, around a
central 4mm pearl, hallmarked Birmingham. 3g.
£90-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies hallmarked 18ct gold three stone diamond gypsy ring, Chester 1896, size L. 3.1g.
£160-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 9ct gold and diamond tennis style bracelet, total of 74 diamonds, length 19cm. 8.1g.

£240-260

Jewellery: Jewellery: 19th century 9ct gold coral and carnelian novelty watch key and seal fob modelled as a
harp (not marked but tests as 9ct gold). 2.4g.
£90-100

Jewellery: Jewellery: Ladies 18ct gold Art Deco style floral cluster set with eight diamonds, estimated weight of
(8) 0.75ct, size L. 2g.
£160-200

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold signet ring, size O, together with a cabochon garnet set 9ct ring, size T,
combined weight 8.0g
£130-150

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 9ct yellow gold ring set with five graduated spinels, UK size P, 2.5g
£60-80

Jewellery: Jewellery: A 22ct yellow gold wedding band, Birmingham 1919, 5.2mm wide band, 8.9g, UK size U.
£360-400

Watches: Watches: A 14ct gold fob watch with floral engraved case and dial, 19mm diameter, complete with
original fitted box. Gross weight of watch 26.9g
£100-150
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882 Watches: Watches: A gold plated Waltham open faced pocket watch, 4.8cm; a gold plated English Lever pocket
watch, 4.7cm, and a Beaucourt white metal pin adjust pocket watch, 4.3cm.
£60-80

883 Watches: Watches: Hallmarked silver English open faced pocket watch Jas Reid, Coventry, Chester marks. Plus
J. G. Graves, Sheffield case marked Birmingham.
£50-80

884 Watches: Watches: A ladies Omega mechanical cocktail watch, Cal 484 movement, 1.9cm including crown,
complete with original Omega box. Together with a ladies square faced Seiko watch and a boxed ladies
Longines quartz watch.
£80-100

885 Watches: Watches: Hallmarked silver cased pocket watch, chain Fusse-Gee Atkinson, Louth with labels
Birmingham marks, enamel dial and glass A/F. Plus hallmarked Swiss pocket watch, ladies pendant watch and
two metal cased watches.
£50-80

886 Watches: Watches: A 9ct gold cushion cased wristwatch, Edinburgh 1947, a silver cased pocket watch and a
once silver plated chrono pocket watch.
£100-150

887 Watches: Watches: A Goliath pocket watch in Argentan case, the dial signed Rowell, Oxford, the case 6.7cm
diameter.
£40-60

888  Watches: Watches: A ladies 9ct gold cased fob watch, with bright cut floral engraving to the case, a yellow metal
dial with enamelled Arabic numerals. 32mm case with copper inner cover, gross weight 29.1g. Together with a
silver cased full hunter pocket watch, Chester 1929.
£100-150

889 Watches: Watches: A gold plated open faced pocket watch by The American Watch Company, Waltham, a
Cranleigh School presentation inscription inside dated 1938, 5.1cm diameter; together with a chrome cased
Ingersoll open faced pocket watch.
£60-80

890 Watches: Watches: A 9ct gold cased man's wristwatch by Bernex, presentation inscription to the rear. 3.5cm
diameter including the crown.
£60-80

891 Watches: Watches: A ladies 18ct gold square face cocktail watch on expanding strap, a gents Sekonda
wristwatch on mesh strap, and two gents Accurist wristwatches.
£80-100

892  Watches: Watches: A gents 1970s Omega Automatic day date watch, in round gold plated case on expanding
steel strap, 37mm diameter including crown.
£300-500

893  Jewellery: Jewellery: A cushion shaped 9ct gold vesta case, London 1929, 16.3g, Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Co.

£250-300

894 Watches: Watches: A ladies 9ct gold Tissot cocktail watch, with integral gold strap. 21mm diameter including
crown, gross weight 14.5g.
£150-200

895  Watches: Watches: Ladies Rolex trench style watch in 9ct gold case, London 1916.
£250-300

896 Writing Requisites: Writing Requisites: Yellow metal Samson Mordan pencil, engine-turned body with pencil
leads stored at one end, length 108mm, 17.1g. Inclusive.
£160-220
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Watches: Watches: A gold plated half hunter pocket watch, with Tegra 15 jewel movement and enamel dial with
subsidiary second hand.
£60-80

Watches: Watches: Ladies 9ct gold Resista with hallmark 9ct gold expanding bracelet, approx. 22g. Inclusive.
£150-200

Watches: Watches: A ladies Rolex watch with Precision 18 jewel movement, the 18ct gold case with integral
strap. 2.1cm diameter including crown, gross weight 28.3g.
£750-1,000

Watches: Watches: A 9ct gold ladies watch by Accurist, with integral 9ct gold strap, together with a similar ladies
gold watch by Crossior, total combined weight 20.2g.
£180-200

Watches: Watches: A French 18ct open faced pocket watch, the case engraved with a lady on horseback
accompanied by her servant. Outer case bears the French eagle mark, inner cover copper and detached. No
glass. Gross weight 61.2g.

£300-400

Watches: Watches: A 9ct gold double curb link Albert chain, 21cm, 32.4g, together with a gold plated Elgin
pocket watch, retailed by Thomas Russell.
£550-650

Watches: Watches: A ladies Avia 9ct gold cocktail watch, with gold shell pattern strap. Gross weight 10.3g.
£100-150

Watches: Watches: A ladies 9ct gold cocktail wristwatch and strap by Benson with square dial, 1.6cm across
including crown, gross weight 16.8g.
£200-300

Watches: Watches: A Universal Geneve ladies wristwatch in square 18ct gold case, with integral gold plated
strap.
£120-150

Watches: Watches: A ladies Favre Leuba cocktail watch, in 18ct gold case with 14ct gold strap, 1.9cm diameter
including crown. Gross weight 21.4g.
£300-500

Watches: Watches: A boxed ladies 9ct gold Eterna-Matic wristwatch, with integral mesh strap. 19.1mm diameter
including crown, gross weight 26.9¢g
£300-500

Watches: Watches: Ladies Rolex Oyster Perpetual Datejust with a diamond set black dial and integral 18ct gold
strap, 28.3mm including crown, gross weight 68.3g.

(Dimensions: )

£4,000-6,000

Watches: Watches: Gents Omega Automatic Constellation Chronometer wristwatch in steel case, c1965, with
beige dial and date aperture, 37mm including crown.
£300-400

Watches: Watches: Citizen men's Promaster Automatic Divers Watch N8203 with spare watch strap.
£90-100

Watches: Watches: 1980s gents Rolex Oyster Perpetual Datejust wristwatch in steel and gold, 38.8mm including
crown.
£2,000-3,000

Watches: Watches: Breitling Bentley Motors Automatic with steel strap, 53mm diameter including crown.
Together with original box, outer sleeve and purchase receipt. Also included is a Breitling tan leather strap in a
Breitling box.

£1,200-1,500
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913 Watches: Watches: A ladies 9ct gold Rotary Elite wristwatch with integral strap, complete with original box.
2.3cm including crown, gross weight 31.1g.
£500-600

914 Watches: Watches: Ladies 9ct gold Croft wristwatch, silver coloured round dial, diameter 17.3mm. Gross weight
20.3g.
£280-300

915  Watches: Watches: Ladies 9ct hallmarked gold Omega cocktail watch boxed with paperwork, 21g. Inclusive.
£200-300
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